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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot S B Tot Tot Total
1| KOR Korea 2 1 1 4 3 1 1 5 5 2 2 9 1
2 | TPE Chinese Taipei 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 1 5 2
3| NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
4| COL Colombia 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
5|ESP Spain 1 1 1 1 =7
5|RUS Russia 1 1 1 1 =7
7| DEN Denmark 2 2 2 2 =4
8|ITA ltaly 1 1 1 1 =7
8| MEX Mexico 1 1 1 1 =7
10 |USA USA 1 1 2 2 3 3 3
11 | MAS Malaysia 1 1 1 1 =7
11 |CHN PR China 1 1 1 1 =7
11 | FRA France 1 1 1 1 =7
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 24 Jun | GOLD SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands
SILVER HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
BRONZE | DEATON Bridger USA USA
Compound Women Sat 24 Jun | GOLD MARCOS Andrea ESP Spain
SILVER SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN Denmark
BRONZE |LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia
Compound Men Team Sat 24 Jun | GOLD CHOI Yonghee KOR Korea
HONG Sung Ho
KIM Jongho
SILVER PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly
PAGNONI Federico
SIMONELLI Alberto
BRONZE | DELOBELLE Fabien FRA France
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
PEINEAU Sebastien
Compound Women Team Sat 24 Jun | GOLD CHOI Bomin KOR Korea
SO Chaewon
SONG Yun Soo
SILVER | COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands
DE LAAT Sanne
VAN CASPEL Inge
BRONZE | COX Cassidy USA USA
JONES Erika
VAN NATTA Jamie
Compound Mixed Team Sat 24 Jun | GOLD LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia
MUNOZ Daniel
SILVER GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX Mexico
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda
BRONZE | KIM Jongho KOR Korea
SO Chaewon
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 25 Jun | GOLD IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea
SILVER KIM Woojin KOR Korea
BRONZE | WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei
Recurve Women Sun 25 Jun | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
SILVER | TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei
BRONZE | CHOI Misun KOR Korea
Recurve Men Team Sun 25 Jun | GOLD BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia
MAKHNENKO Artem
POPOV Vitalii
SILVER DENG Yu-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei
PENG Shih-Cheng
WEI Chun-Heng
BRONZE | KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal
Recurve Women Team Sun 25 Jun | GOLD LE Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei
PENG Chia-Mao
TAN Ya-Ting
SILVER | CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
CHOI Misun
Kl Bo Bae
BRONZE | CAO Hui CHN PR China
WANG Li
ZHANG Dan
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 25 Jun | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
IM Dong Hyun
SILVER | TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei
WEI Chun-Heng
BRONZE | BROWN Mackenzie USA USA
ELLISON Brady
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

ARG Argentina 3 3 6 3 9
AUS  Australia 4 0 4 2 6
BEL  Belgium 2 1 3 1 4
BRA Brazil 7 2 9 3 12
CAN Canada 8 5 13 4 17
CHI Chile 3 0 3 1 4
CHN PR China 4 4 8 7 15
COL Colombia 4 4 8 0 8
CRO Croatia 2 0 2 0 2
CZE Czech Republic 3 1 4 1 5
DEN Denmark 4 3 7 0 7
ESA  El Salvador 3 1 4 0 4
ESP  Spain 2 2 4 1 5
EST Estonia 0 1 1 0 1
FRA  France 8 2 10 4 14
GBR  Great Britain 3 2 5 1 6
GEO Georgia 3 4 7 3 10
IND India 8 8 16 7 23
IRL Ireland 1 0 1 0 1
ISV Virgin Islands, US 0 1 1 0 1
ITA Italy 8 8 16 5 21
JPN  Japan 4 4 8 4 12
KAZ  Kazakhstan 7 3 10 3 13
KOR Korea 8 8 16 10 26
LUX  Luxembourg 2 0 2 1 3
MAS Malaysia 4 0 4 3 7
MEX Mexico 8 7 15 4 19
NED Netherlands 7 4 11 2 13
PHI Philippines 8 8 16 4 20
POL Poland 0 4 4 1 5
RUS Russia 4 4 8 1 9
SLO Slovenia 0 1 1 1 2
Sul Switzerland 2 1 3 1 4
THA  Thailand 3 1 4 4 8
TPE  Chinese Taipei 7 8 15 7 22
UKR  Ukraine 0 3 3 0 3
USA USA 8 8 16 9 25
VEN Venezuela 0 1 1 0 1
VIE Vietnam 6 6 12 5 17
Total: 39 158 123 281 103 384
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world archery
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 93 30 22
Recurve Women 68 25 15
Compound Men 65 21 16
Compound Women 55 23 10
Recurve Mixed Team 0 22 22
Compound Mixed Team 0 18 18
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
ARG ARGENTINA GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia 38 17 Mar 1977 11C Compound Women
LEITHOLD Florencia 109 10 Jun 1992 50A Recurve Women
SABADO Kevin 370 23 Jan 1991 21A Recurve Men
SALINAS Nelson Fabio 111 10 Jul 1975 25A  Compound Men
SANCHEZ Guillermo 416 09 Dec 1975 22A  Recurve Men
YUBRIN Gisela Eliana - 03 Jul 1976 51A Recurve Women
DE MATTIA Mauro 05 May 1974 Coach
MART!I Gabriel 01 May 1970 Coach
VALDEZ Esteban Javier 16 May 1977 Delegation Official
AUS  AUSTRALIA COGHLAN Patrick 32 10 Sep 1974 21B  Compound Men
EVERETT Matthew - 06 Aug 1998 23B Compound Men
LEONARD Remy - 25 Aug 1999 24B  Compound Men
MILNE Jonathon 248 25 Jan 1986 22B  Compound Men
LARVEN James 11 Mar 1952 Team Manager
MILNE Rachel 01 Jan 1960 Other Function
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 119 15 May 1997 37D Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 3 27 Feb 1990 9B Compound Women
THIRY Nico 162 29 Apr 1987 36D Recurve Men
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Team Manager
BRA BRAZIL ALBUQUERQUE Oscar Rodrigues - 11 Jun 1982 34C Compound Men
COSTA Marcelo 147 04 Feb 2000 23B Recurve Men
DOS SANTOS Roberval 85 14 Jul 1970 35C Compound Men
D’ALMEIDA Marcus 27 30 Jan 1998 25B Recurve Men
FAVORETO Maximiliano Cabral - 03 Sep 1978 32C Compound Men
GOGEL Jane Karla 94 06 Jul 1975 19B Compound Women
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 53 31 Aug 1982 24B Recurve Men
RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina 202 11 May 1963 18B Compound Women
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 120 12 Jul 1983 33C Compound Men
BLUMENSCHEIN Vicente Fernando 22 Apr 1946 Team Manager
CORREA LOUZADA Tiago 25 Jul 1985 Coach
JUNQUEIRA CAMPOS Henrique 06 Jan 1975 Coach
CAN CANADA BROWN Keenan - 28 Oct 1993 35B Compound Men
DUENAS Crispin 33 05 Jan 1986 19A Recurve Men
FAGAN Andrew - 14 Jun 1986 34B Compound Men
GROSZKO Dawn 256 25 Jul 1967 6A Compound Women
HART Madison 367 19 Dec 1996 8A  Compound Women
MCCLEAN Fiona 305 02 Jul 1965 7A  Compound Women
MORAN Tristan - 18 Jul 1998 36B Compound Men
NGUYEN Hamilton 140 15 Jun 1991 20A Recurve Men
SORLEY Conner 253 11 Sep 1995 18A Recurve Men
THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy 80 08 Feb 1991 44A  Recurve Women
VAN NEST Karen 104 29 Sep 1962 5A  Compound Women
VON RICHTER Brendan - 20 Apr 1973 37B Compound Men
XUEREB Brandon 191 26 Nov 1995 17A  Recurve Men
MAUDE Julie 03 Apr 1973 Coach
MCDONALD Joan 23 Feb 1943 Coach
MILLAR Kathleen 01 Jan 1969 Coach
TONE Richard 26 Oct 1945 Coach
CHI CHILE AGUILAR Andres 183 07 Dec 1996 29D Recurve Men
AGUILAR Guillermo 86 14 Mar 1992 28D Recurve Men
SOTO Ricardo 63 20 Oct 1999 30D Recurve Men
FREDERICK Martin 03 Mar 1968 Coach
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

CHN PR CHINA CAO Hui 27 07 Sep 1991 48D Recurve Women
HAN Yongen - 13 Oct 1991 30C Recurve Men
JIN Tao - 01 Nov 1995 31C Recurve Men
LIU Zhongyu - 29 Dec 1994 32C Recurve Men
REN Jinke 388 09 Oct 1989 33C Recurve Men
WANG Li - 08 Jul 1994 50D Recurve Women
ZHANG Dan - 16 Feb 1992 47D Recurve Women
ZHU Zirui - 23 Jan 1997 49D Recurve Women
HE Ying 17 Apr 1977 Team Manager
LI Xi 06 Nov 1981 Delegation Official
LI Xinping 17 Aug 1987 Delegation Official
LIU Baofu 06 Jun 1958 Medical Person
PAN Min Rui 07 Apr 1984 Coach
QU Yinan 10 Jan 1970 Team Manager
WU Fengbo 13 Sep 1978 Coach

COL COLOMBIA CARDONA Camilo Andres 11 16 Feb 1995 37C Compound Men
LOPEZ Sara 1 24 Apr 1995 10A Compound Women
MUNOZ Daniel 20 22 Mar 1989 36C Compound Men
PILA Andres 66 11 May 1991 18D Recurve Men
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 38 05 Nov 1993 17D Recurve Men
RENDON Ana Maria 16 10 Mar 1986 53D Recurve Women
SANCHEZ Natalia 40 20 May 1983 52D Recurve Women
SANTOYO VEZGA Gabriela - 22 Sep 1997 51D Recurve Women

CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 6 08 Aug 1997 26B  Compound Men
VAVRO Mario 30 28 Nov 1997 25B Compound Men

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERANEK Radek 315 05 Apr 1979 29C Recurve Men
HAMOR Martin 374 25 Sep 1965 28C Recurve Men
HORACKOVA Marie 194 24 Dec 1997 45B  Recurve Women
ZMELIK Ales 376 25 Mar 1998 27C Recurve Men
HORACEK Zdenek 06 Jun 1955 Coach

DEN DENMARK DAMSBO Martin 25 26 May 1985 33A Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 39 15 Jan 1991 32A Compound Men
DEGN Randi 250 29 Jun 1989 45A  Recurve Women
HANSEN Stephan 1 19 Jun 1995 31A Compound Men
JENSEN Tanja 8 21 Jul 1995 17B  Compound Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah 2 10 Feb 1995 16B Compound Women
THORKILDSEN Steffen 475 23 Sep 1969 18B Recurve Men

ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 21 09 Jan 1989 32B Compound Men
NOLASCO CARIAS Douglas Vladimir 260 10 Oct 1999 33B Compound Men
ORELLANA PENA Andrea Yanira 267 05 Oct 1999 10D Compound Women
VELIZ Miguel Angel 108 03 Mar 1984 31B Compound Men

ESP SPAIN ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo 208 04 Aug 1996 29B Recurve Men
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 41 01 May 1975 26A Compound Men
MARCOS Andrea 12 07 Oct 1988 9D Compound Women
MARIN Alicia 29 17 Apr 1997 57A Recurve Women
MONTES Ruben 12 Jun 1981 Team Manager

EST ESTONIA PARNAT Reena 75 01 Dec 1993 44C  Recurve Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
FRA FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey 25 14 Oct 1996 44B  Recurve Women
ANTOINE Thomas 43 16 Apr 1994 24D Recurve Men
CHIRAULT Thomas 47 15 Sep 1997 22D Recurve Men
DELOBELLE Fabien 47 01 May 1985 23D Compound Men
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 17 06 Feb 1982 26D Compound Men
FICHET Romain 148 14 Oct 1996 21D Recurve Men
GENET Dominique 24 24 Nov 1968 24D  Compound Men
PEINEAU Sebastien 28 24 May 1987 25D Compound Men
SANCENOT Amelie 20 29 May 1997 19C Compound Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 1 20 Mar 1989 23D Recurve Men
BINON Benoit 31 Dec 1969 Coach
DELLENBACH Marc 25 Nov 1974 Coach
RECULET Anne 11 Nov 1972 Team Manager
VERBRUGGHE Stephanie 25 Mar 1972 Medical Person
GBR GREAT BRITAIN FOLKARD Naomi 17 18 Sep 1983 49C Recurve Women
HALL Tom 110 17 Sep 1990 25D Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 19 05 Jan 1996 26D Recurve Men
JUDD Michael 475 10 Nov 1988 27D Recurve Men
PITMAN Bryony 52 13 Mar 1997 50C Recurve Women
GALES Andrea 23 Dec 1972 Delegation Official
GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 24 19 Mar 1985 55A Recurve Women
MAKHARADZE Nana 234 22 Aug 1990 54A  Recurve Women
MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 142 29 Jul 1996 23A  Recurve Men
MOSESHVILI Jaba 221 01 Jan 1994 25A  Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 46 02 Feb 1974 56A Recurve Women
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 164 01 Jun 1996 53A  Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 103 24 May 1994 24A Recurve Men
LEKVEISHVILI David 20 Jan 1972 Delegation Official
PHUTKARADZE Tamaz 04 Feb 1961 Coach
VARSHANIDZE Badri 08 Aug 1978 Delegation Official
IND INDIA CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 45 09 Nov 1983 16B Recurve Men
DAIMARY Promila 141 20 Jun 1997 49A Recurve Women
GUPTA Sachin 502 28 Jul 1999 14B Recurve Men
HIWRALE Mrinal Anil 152 24 Nov 1998 13D Compound Women
IRENGBAM Sanatomba Singh - 27 Jan 1983 24C  Compound Men
KAPIL 644 26 Jan 1988 15B Recurve Men
KUMAR Sandeep 269 20 Oct 1988 25C Compound Men
KUMARI Gunjan - 21 Jan 1996 46A  Recurve Women
KUMARI Madhumita 155 28 Aug 1997 14D Compound Women
MAJHI Laxmirani 21 26 Jan 1989 48A  Recurve Women
NOMULA Lavanya 405 10 Nov 1993 47A  Recurve Women
PAONAM Lily Chanu 30 02 Mar 1988 11D Compound Women
SHARMA Pankaj 380 11 Nov 1994 23C Compound Men
THOUNAOJAM Ishembi Devi - 01 Jan 1985 12D Compound Women
VERMA Atul 182 20 Jun 1997 13B Recurve Men
YARRA Charan Reddy - 15 Nov 1994 22C Compound Men
GURUMAYUM Titomash 20 Mar 1984 Coach
GURUNG Mim Bahadur 03 Dec 1988 Coach
KAR Ruma 25 Nov 1982 Other Function
KOLANKADAN Sreejit 02 Jan 1966 Other Function
MAHANTA Sukdeb 01 Jul 1983 Medical Person
RAM Prakash 26 May 1988 Coach
ROY Sumesh Chandra 06 Jan 1957 Coach
IRL IRELAND TAYLOR Adam 758 29 Mar 1981 17B Recurve Men
ISV VIRGIN ISLANDS, US ABERNATHY Anne 189 12 Apr 1953 44D Recurve Women
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 50 15 Jul 1990 12C Compound Women
BOARI Lucilla 14 24 Mar 1997 56D Recurve Women
FRANCHINI Irene 79 23 Jul 1981 13C Compound Women
GALIAZZO Marco 125 07 May 1983 31B Recurve Men
LANDI Vanessa 35 12 Sep 1997 55D Recurve Women
MANDIA Claudia 60 21 Oct 1992 54D Recurve Women
MORELLO Marco 250 30 Dec 1992 30B Recurve Men
NENCIONI Michele 29 19 Jun 1994 22A  Compound Men
NESPOLI Mauro 10 22 Nov 1987 32B Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 8 26 Mar 1979 23A  Compound Men
PAGNONI Federico 31 12 Nov 1987 24A  Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 16 27 Jun 1996 33B Recurve Men
SARTORI Guendalina 22 08 Aug 1988 57D Recurve Women
SIMONELLI Alberto 53 17 Jun 1967 21A  Compound Men
SPANO Viviana 42 03 Jun 1992 15C Compound Women
TONIOLI Marcella 6 31 May 1986 14C Compound Women
BELLI Maurizio 02 Feb 1956 Delegation Official
DI BUO llario 13 Dec 1965 Coach
ROSSI Andrea 11 Dec 1973 Other Function
VALESELLA Flavio 20 Jun 1952 Coach
VAN ALTEN Wietse 24 Sep 1978 Coach

JPN  JAPAN HAYASHI Yuki 57 02 Oct 1984 41B Recurve Women
IWATA Ayumi 222 07 Feb 1993 19C Recurve Men
KATO Ayano 79 26 Feb 1993 43B  Recurve Women
KAWATA Yuki 146 16 Jun 1997 17C Recurve Men
KUBARA Chinatsu - 27 Jul 1994 40B  Recurve Women
MUTO Hiroki 644 26 Jun 1997 16C Recurve Men
NAGAMINE Saori 101 05 Jul 1993 42B  Recurve Women
OONUKI Wataru - 26 Apr 1994 18C Recurve Men
KIM Sanghoon 19 Oct 1971 Coach
MATSUKI Yuji 06 Nov 1968 Coach
TANAKA Nobukane 12 Oct 1965 Coach
YOON Hyesun 04 Jan 1984 Coach

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN ASKAROVA Karakoz 203 05 Dec 1996 50B Recurve Women
DUZELBAYEYV Sultan 36 12 Mar 1994 13D Recurve Men
GANKIN Denis 46 13 Dec 1989 15D Recurve Men
KARABAYEV Akbarali 84 08 Aug 1989 35A Compound Men
KHRISTICH Sergey 62 02 Jun 1988 34A Compound Men
MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar 120 11 Apr 1996 14D Recurve Men
SAIDIYEV Oibek 74 11 Jul 1987 16D Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 81 17 Mar 1994 52B Recurve Women
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 133 22 Apr 1987 36A Compound Men
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 49 18 Feb 1992 51B  Recurve Women
GREGORY Kim 05 Oct 1963 Team Manager
KICHKIN Artem 21 Mar 1984 Coach
NIGMATULLA Saidiyev 13 Dec 1969 Coach
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KOR KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 2 13 May 1987 55C Recurve Women
CHOI Bomin 85 08 Jul 1984 5D Compound Women
CHOI Misun 4 01 Jul 1996 56C Recurve Women
CHOI Yonghee 33 19 Dec 1984 28B Compound Men
HONG Sung Ho 139 21 Sep 1997 27B  Compound Men
IM Dong Hyun 14 12 May 1986 36C Recurve Men
KANG Chae Young 64 08 Jun 1996 54C Recurve Women
Kl Bo Bae 1 20 Feb 1988 57C Recurve Women
KIM Jongho 22 18 Jul 1994 30B Compound Men
KIM Jongho 128 29 Jan 1996 34C Recurve Men
KIM Taeyoon 72 09 Feb 1993 29B Compound Men
KIM Woojin 2 20 Jun 1992 35C Recurve Men
KIM Yunhee 7 23 Mar 1994 6D Compound Women
OH Jin Hyek 62 15 Aug 1981 37C Recurve Men
SO Chaewon 72 12 Nov 1997 7D Compound Women
SONG Yun Soo 58 10 Dec 1995 8D Compound Women
CHOI Kyunghwan 23 Jul 1982 Team Manager
HAN Heejeong 03 Jul 1972 Coach
HAN Seunghoon 11 Jun 1973 Coach
KIM Jintaek 06 Dec 1981 Medical Person
KIM Seonghoon 18 Feb 1968 Coach
LEE Moonsoo 19 Sep 1968 Coach
OH Kyo-Moon 02 Mar 1972 Coach
PARK Jongwoo 20 Nov 1979 Coach
PARK Sang Do 21 Mar 1969 Coach
YANG Changhoon 02 Mar 1970 Coach

LUX LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 127 30 Aug 1984 20D Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 124 12 Sep 1996 19D Recurve Men
DOLINSKI Jean-Claude 22 May 1948 Delegation Official

MAS MALAYSIA JONI Muhammad Ikram 65 09 Mar 1996 33A Recurve Men
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 110 04 Jul 1993 30A Recurve Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 24 22 Sep 1991 31A Recurve Men
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 41 15 Jul 1995 32A Recurve Men
ISHAK Norizham 03 Jan 1972 Coach
LEE Jae Hyung 07 Aug 1963 Coach
YUAN Yuzhi 23 Aug 1974 Other Function

MEX MEXICO ALVAREZ Luis 85 13 Apr 1991 25C Recurve Men
AVITIA Mariana e 18 Sep 1993 53B Recurve Women
BOARDMAN Ernesto 17 23 Feb 1993 26C Recurve Men
CARDOSO Mario 43 01 Feb 1994 32D Compound Men
ESPINOZA SURO Miguel A. - 17 Feb 1995 33D Compound Men
FIERRO Julio 74 12 Feb 1990 31D Compound Men
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 50 20 Apr 1997 30D Compound Men
MERINO Brenda 77 16 Jul 1996 12B  Compound Women
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 16 02 Jan 1987 11B  Compound Women
ROMAN Aida 18 21 May 1988 55B Recurve Women
SALINAS Stephanie 29 18 Mar 1994 14B  Compound Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 55 23 Feb 1984 24C  Recurve Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 9 17 Oct 1994 54B Recurve Women
ZAMORA Oldair 59 26 Feb 1993 23C  Recurve Men
ZEPEDA Fernanda 179 21 May 1998 13B  Compound Women
ALFARO Luis Martin 09 Jul 1992 Coach
BECERRA Fernando 03 Oct 1961 Coach
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 26 Jul 1986 Coach
WOONG Lee 15 Sep 1964 Team Manager
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NED NETHERLANDS COUWENBERG Martine 68 18 Jul 1974 5B Compound Women
DE LAAT Sanne 105 13 Feb 1995 6B  Compound Women
ELZINGA Peter 18 30 Jan 1981 30C Compound Men
SCHLOESSER Mike 2 15 Jan 1994 31C Compound Men
SEBREGTS Peter 269 30 May 1973 29C Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 15 14 Jul 1991 8B Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 5 14 Apr 1995 20B Recurve Men
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 242 18 Apr 1992 19B Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 15 14 Apr 1991 21B Recurve Men
VERMEULEN Jody 236 10 Dec 1993 7B Compound Women
WIJLER Steve 26 19 Sep 1996 22B Recurve Men
VAN APELDOORN Marcel 17 Jun 1969 Coach
VAN DER HOFF Ron 26 Mar 1978 Delegation Official

PHI PHILIPPINES BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela 214 06 Oct 1998 48C  Recurve Women
CHAN Jennifer Dy 127 16 Jan 1965 14A Compound Women
COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 26 12 Nov 1985 12A  Compound Women
CONCEPCION Kim 298 06 Jul 1993 11A  Compound Women
CONCEPCION Niron Brylle 287 10 Jun 1994 27A  Compound Men
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 88 21 Sep 1986 29A Compound Men
HONGITAN Kareel Meer 128 21 May 1997 45C Recurve Women
JAVIER Mark 475 20 Oct 1981 26A Recurve Men
MATAN Florante F. 125 22 Mar 1983 29A Recurve Men
MORENO Luis Gabriel 205 28 May 1998 27A  Recurve Men
TAGLE Nicole Marie 122 10 Oct 2001 46C  Recurve Women
TINDUGAN Abbigail 215 18 Sep 1981 13A  Compound Women
TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel 475 08 May 2000 28A Recurve Men
VICENCIO Joseph 220 08 Nov 1995 28A  Compound Men
YAP Earl Benjamin - 07 Dec 1984 30A Compound Men
YBANEZ Mary Queen 227 04 May 1998 47C  Recurve Women
CORDERO Marvin 27 Sep 1982 Coach
MARINO Purita Joy 01 Feb 1971 Coach
SAYO Clint 26 Oct 1969 Coach
SOMBRIO Rosendo 28 Jul 1960 Team Manager

POL POLAND FARASIEWICZ Karolina 253 27 Sep 1996 42D Recurve Women
LESNIAK Natalia 86 10 Jul 1991 40D Recurve Women
MYSZOR Wioleta 130 19 Jan 1983 43D Recurve Women
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 95 27 Jul 1997 41D Recurve Women
SUNGHO Choi 13 Mar 1972 Coach

RUS RUSSIA BALDANOV Arsalan 40 02 Jan 1996 35B Recurve Men
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 8 14 Apr 1996 53C Recurve Women
KOZHIN Alexander 70 10 Apr 1990 34B Recurve Men
MAKHNENKO Artem 64 02 Nov 1995 37B Recurve Men
OSIPOVA Elena 178 22 May 1993 52C Recurve Women
POPOV Vitalii 71 29 Jun 1996 36B Recurve Men
TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia 328 25 Apr 1992 51C Recurve Women
TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima - 24 Jun 1984 10B Compound Women
TEREKHIN Andrei 20 Nov 1959 Delegation Official

SLO SLOVENIA ELLISON Toja 11 04 Jul 1993 15A Compound Women
WEBSTER Chris 10 Sep 1983 Coach

Sul SWITZERLAND FABER Florian 186 05 Oct 1997 16A Recurve Men
HUNSPERGER Janine 108 20 Jul 2000 15B Compound Women
PETRAGLIO Marco - 28 Oct 1962 21D Compound Men
FABER Rita 02 Nov 1964 Coach
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@

T 20-25 Jun 2017 Entries e ——
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

THA  THAILAND CHAIPOON Boonyarit - 03 Nov 1983 13A Recurve Men
INKAEW Sakon - 16 Dec 1976 14A  Recurve Men
KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 236 25 May 1976 52A  Recurve Women
NETSIRI Hanreuchai - 03 Nov 1979 15A Recurve Men
KAENCHAN Lertporn 02 Dec 1964 Coach
NIRAMITRANON Prayut 29 Oct 1966 Team Manager
NIRAMITRANON Udomlak 25 Aug 1963 Other Function
WANKUMLUE Chadin 11 May 1982 Coach

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 15 20 Jul 1995 28C  Compound Men
CHEN Yi-Hsuan 17 29 Jun 1995 6C Compound Women
DENG Yu-Cheng 50 25 Apr 1999 34D Recurve Men
LE Chien-Ying 10 17 Apr 1990 41C Recurve Women
LEE Ting-Hsuan 69 28 Jul 1996 9C Compound Women
LIN Che-Wei 51 25 Feb 1993 27C Compound Men
LIN Hsin-Min 54 25 May 1994 26C Compound Men
LIN Ming-Ching 55 14 Jan 1996 8C Compound Women
LIN Shih-Chia 5 20 May 1993 43C Recurve Women
LUO Wei-Min 87 08 Jan 1994 33D Recurve Men
PENG Chia-Mao 47 26 Sep 1996 40C Recurve Women
PENG Shih-Cheng 139 30 May 1994 31D Recurve Men
TAN Ya-Ting 6 07 Nov 1993 42C Recurve Women
WEI Chun-Heng 8 06 Jul 1994 32D Recurve Men
WU Ting-Ting 27 21 Oct 1990 7C Compound Women
CHANG Hsin-Yun 03 Jun 1987 Other Function
CHEN Pin-Han 01 Jan 1993 Medical Person
CHEN Ya-Ping 20 Jul 1988 Medical Person
KOO Ja-Chung 22 Jan 1967 Coach
LIU Pi-Yu 30 Jan 1969 Coach
NI Ta-Chih 17 Nov 1975 Coach
WU Hui Ju 12 Nov 1982 Coach

UKR  UKRAINE DIAKOVA Viktoriia 49 29 Sep 1993 17C Compound Women
POZNIAKOVA Tetiana 74 18 Apr 1989 18C Compound Women
SAVCHENKO Anna - 13 Aug 1980 16C Compound Women
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Salt Lake City (USA) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

W 20-25 Jun 2017 Entries workd archery

@

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

USA USA ANDERSON Steve 4 30 May 1988 37D Compound Men
BROWN Mackenzie 19 14 Mar 1995 48B Recurve Women
COX Cassidy 50 18 Jun 1998 19A Compound Women
DEATON Bridger 27 29 Jul 1994 34D Compound Men
ELLISON Brady 4 27 Oct 1988 34A Recurve Men
GELLENTHIEN Braden 7 26 Apr 1986 35D Compound Men
GIBILARO Ariel 198 14 Jul 1994 46B  Recurve Women
JONES Erika - 23 Dec 1988 18A Compound Women
KAMINSKI Jake 34 11 Aug 1988 37A Recurve Men
KLIMITCHEK Collin 31 27 May 1996 35A Recurve Men
MISCIONE Anna 178 16 Dec 1997 47B  Recurve Women
REQUA Matthew 243 18 May 1989 36A Recurve Men
REYNOLDS Danielle 36 25 Oct 1996 16A Compound Women
SHEPHERD La Nola 69 03 Nov 1994 49B  Recurve Women
VAN NATTA Jamie 86 31 Mar 1978 17A Compound Women
WILDE Reo 3 06 Oct 1973 36D Compound Men
BEVILACQUA Cindy 23 Jul 1962 Team Manager
BOGIN Gerard 22 Sep 1971 Medical Person
KLIMITCHEK Darrell 12 Aug 1964 Coach
LE BRE E.G. 07 Jul 1957 Coach
LEE KiSik 02 Jul 1957 Coach
NICHOLS Mel 10 Nov 1963 Coach
SULLIVAN Easter 08 Apr 1977 Team Manager
SULLIVAN Matt 05 Feb 1979 Coach
WILDE Logan 09 Jan 1979 Coach

VEN  VENEZUELA SUDANO Andrea 215 01 Apr 1989 10C Compound Women

VIE VIETNAM CHU Duc Anh 322 19 Sep 1996 28B Recurve Men
DINH Chi Dung - 14 Apr 1966 27D Compound Men
HOANG VAN Loc 163 10 Sep 1997 27B Recurve Men
LE Thi Thu Hien 102 09 Oct 1996 42A  Recurve Women
LOC Thi Dao 43 08 Jul 1993 41A Recurve Women
MAI Xuan Duc 103 08 Mar 1995 28D Compound Men
NGUYEN Ngoc Thuy Vy - 30 Jul 1990 40A Recurve Women
NGUYEN Thi Hai 305 02 May 2000 43A  Recurve Women
NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 107 05 Nov 1997 16D Compound Women
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 93 02 Feb 1996 15D Compound Women
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 63 10 Jan 1988 29D Compound Men
NGUYEN Van Duy 216 17 Aug 1996 26B Recurve Men
BUI Van Cuong 01 Mar 1962 Coach
CAP Manh Tan 17 Aug 1977 Coach
KIM Sun Bin 10 Apr 1973 Coach
NGO Hai Nam 27 Dec 1983 Coach
NGUYEN Huy Thanh 04 Jan 1989 Coach
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ Recurve Men p
e 20-25 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual world archeory
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea 680 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 7 6 T.10
2 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 679 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 7 6 5 T.9
3 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 679 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 6
4 D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA Brazil 645 /45 6 7 6 6 7 3 4
5 ELLISON Brady USA USA 669 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (135)
6 OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea 661 /11 -Bye- 6 6 6 3 (137)
7 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS  Malaysia 648 /37 6 6 6 6 3 (133)
8 COSTA Marcelo BRA Brazil 624 |72 6 6 7 6 0 (74)
9 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 655 /23 6 6 7 0
9 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 656 /21 6 6 7 4
9 GALIAZZO Marco ITA ltaly 657 /19 -Bye- 6 7 3
9 KAPIL IND India 618 /77 7 6 6 5
9 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 668 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4
9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 657 /18 -Bye- 6 6 0
9 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 670 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 7 4
9 WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands 657 /17 -Bye- 7 6 1
17 ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo ESP  Spain 657 /16 -Bye- 7 0
17 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 640 /55 6 6 1
17 ALVAREZ Luis MEX Mexico 655 /26 6 6 2
17 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 665 / 9 -Bye- 6 3
17 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 641 /52 7 6 5
17 GUPTA Sachin IND India 649 /32 6 6 5
17 HOANG VAN Loc VIE Vietnam 623 /75 6 6 1
17 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 661 /12 -Bye- 6 1
17 JIN Tao CHN PR China 648 /35 7 6 3
17 KAWATA Yuki JPN Japan 656 /22 6 7 4
17 KIM Jongho KOR Korea 673 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 5
17 PASQUALUCCI David ITA lItaly 670 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 5
17 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL Colombia 647 /40 7 7 2
17 REN Jinke CHN PR China 650 /31 6 6 0
17 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX Mexico 660 /15 -Bye- 6 5
17 SOTO Ricardo CHI  Chile 660 /14 -Bye- 6 3
33 ANTOINE Thomas FRA France 628 /69 7 2
33 CHAIPOON Boonyarit THA Thailand 596 /88 6 1
33 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND  India 648 /34 6 4
33 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 663 /10 -Bye- 2
33 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 652 /28 6 2
33 FICHET Romain FRA France 646 /42 6 4
33 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 641 /54 6 2
33 IWATA Ayumi JPN Japan 630 /67 6 0
33 JUDD Michael GBR Great Britain 652 /27 6 2
33 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 640 /57 7 2
33 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA USA 633 /65 6 3
33 LIU Zhongyu CHN PR China 655 /24 6 0
33 MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO Georgia 631 /66 6 0
33 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 660 /13 -Bye- 2
33 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 641 /51 6 5
33 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN Canada 643 /49 6 3
33 OONUKI Wataru JPN Japan 649 /33 6 2
33 POPOV Vitalii RUS Russia 647 139 6 4
33 REQUA Matthew USA USA 657 /20 6 1
33 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA Brazil 643 /50 6 0
33 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 650 /30 6 4
33 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED Netherlands 637 /60 6 0
33 ZAMORA Oldair MEX Mexico 646 /43 6 1
33 ZMELIK Ales CZE Czech Republic 610 /84 6 2
57 AGUILAR Andres CHI  Chile 650 /29 0
57 AGUILAR Guillermo CHI  Chile 643 /48 5
57 BERANEK Radek CZE Czech Republic 624 |73 1
57 BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX Mexico 648 /36 1
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

ﬁ= Recurve Men

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

e 20-25 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual world archeory

@

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 CHU Duc Anh VIE  Vietnam 645 /47 5
57 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 645 /46 2
57 HALL Tom GBR Great Britain 639 /58 2
57 HAMOR Matrtin CZE Czech Republic 603 /86 5
57 HAN Yongen CHN PR China 634 /63 2
57 INKAEW Sakon THA Thailand 554 92 0
57 JAVIER Mark PHI  Philippines 589 /89 0
57 JONI Muhammad lkram MAS Malaysia 635 /62 0
57 KAMINSKI Jake USA USA 647 /41 4
57 KLEIN Pit LUX  Luxembourg 640 /56 3
57 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 646 /44 1
57 LUO Wei-Min TPE Chinese Taipei 648 /38 0
57 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS Russia 655 /25 4
57 MATAN Florante F. PHI  Philippines 625 /71 4
57 MORELLO Marco ITA ltaly 613 /83 0
57 MORENO Luis Gabriel ~ PHI  Philippines 626 /70 0
57 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 623 /74 5
57 MUTO Hiroki JPN Japan 629 /68 4
57 NETSIRI Hanreuchai THA Thailand 580 /90 2
57 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE Vietnam 618 /78 1
57 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 637 /59 5
57 PILA Andres COL Colombia 636 /61 3
57 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 615 /82 2
57 SABADO Kevin ARG Argentina 600 /87 0
57 SANCHEZ Guillermo ARG Argentina 617 /80 2
57 SORLEY Conner CAN Canada 617 /81 0
57 TAYLOR Adam IRL  Ireland 579 /91 0
57 THIRY Nico BEL Belgium 633 /64 4
57 THORKILDSEN Steffen DEN Denmark 606 /85 0
57 TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel PHI  Philippines 474 193 0
57 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 641 /53 4
57 VERMA Atul IND India 617 /79 4
57 XUEREB Brandon CAN Canada 619 /76 4
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ Recurve Women p
e 20-25 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual world archeory

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 683 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 7 6 7
2 TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 666 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 1
3 CHOI Misun KOR Korea 662 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 2 6
4 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 653 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 5 2
5 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 659 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (136)

6 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 640 /15 -Bye- 7 6 6 4 (123)

7 ZHANG Dan CHN PR China 643 /12 -Bye- 6 7 6 3 (130)

8 BROWN Mackenzie USA USA 653 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 1 (107)

9 BOARI Lucilla ITA ltaly 640 /17 -Bye- 7 7 0

9 CAO Hui CHN PR China 632 /23 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 632 /24 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 KANG Chae Young KOR Korea 661 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 KI Bo Bae KOR Korea 673 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 NAGAMINE Saori JPN Japan 611 /45 6 6 6 2

9 TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia RUS Russia 645 /11 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 WANG Li CHN PR China 641 /14 -Bye- 6 6 3

17 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico 625 /29 -Bye- 6 2

17 DAIMARY Promila IND India 629 /27 -Bye- 7 2

17 HAYASHI Yuki JPN Japan 625 /30 -Bye- 6 2

17 KATO Ayano JPN Japan 616 /43 -Bye- 6 5

17 LE Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 642 /13 -Bye- 6 2

17 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE  Vietnam 618 /40 -Bye- 6 1

17 LIN Shih-Chia TPE Chinese Taipei 646 /10 -Bye- 6 2

17 LOC Thi Dao VIE  Vietnam 640 /16 -Bye- 6 3

17 MAJHI Laxmirani IND India 623 /34 -Bye- 7 2

17 MISCIONE Anna USA USA 619 /37 -Bye- 6 2

17 OSIPOVA Elena RUS Russia 636 /21 -Bye- 6 1

17 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO Georgia 594 |57 6 6 0

17 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 624 /33 -Bye- 6 1

17 SANCHEZ Natalia COL Colombia 639 /18 -Bye- 6 0

17 YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI  Philippines 610 /46 7 6 0

17 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland 618 /39 -Bye- 6 2

33 ADICEOM Audrey FRA France 622 /36 -Bye- 4

33 BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela PHI  Philippines 605 /47 6 2

33 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS Russia 605 /48 7 3

33 DEGN Randi DEN Denmark 627 /28 -Bye- 2

33 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 635 /22 -Bye- 0

33 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL Poland 589 /62 6 0

33 GIBILARO Ariel USA USA 616 /42 -Bye- 0

33 HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI  Philippines 612 /44 -Bye- 2

33 KUBARA Chinatsu JPN Japan 624 /32 -Bye- 2

33 KUMARI Gunjan IND India 593 /60 7 5

33 LANDI Vanessa ITA ltaly 639 /19 -Bye- 5

33 LEITHOLD Florencia ARG Argentina 629 /26 -Bye- 0

33 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 619 /38 -Bye- 3

33 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 622 /35 -Bye- 2

33 NGUYEN Ngoc Thuy Vy VIE  Vietnam 553 /64 6 4

33 NGUYEN Thi Hai VIE  Vietnam 604 /50 6 1

33 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 617 /41 -Bye- 0

33 PENG Chia-Mao TPE Chinese Taipei 647 / 9 -Bye- 0

33 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 638 /20 -Bye- 2

33 SANTOYO VEZGA Gabriela COL Colombia 594 |58 6 2

33 TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI  Philippines 625 /31 -Bye- 1

33 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy CAN Canada 596 /54 6 4

33 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 600 /52 6 0

33 ZHU Zirui CHN PR China 631 /25 -Bye- 0

57 ABERNATHY Anne ISV Virgin Islands, US 535 /66 0

57 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ Kazakhstan 593 /59 4

57 HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic 603 /51 5

57 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA Thailand 511 /68 0
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

Recurve Women

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@

T 20-25 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 605 /49 2

57 MAKHARADZE Nana GEO Georgia 587 /63 2

57 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 595 /55 0

57 NOMULA Lavanya IND India 599 /53 3

57 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ Kazakhstan 592 /61 0

57 SARTORI Guendalina ITA Italy 534 /67 3

57 SHEPHERD La Nola USA USA 594 /56 2

57 YUBRIN Gisela Eliana ARG Argentina 550 /65 1
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men

@

e 20-25 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual world archeory
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 703 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 150 146 149 147 147 T.X
2 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 699 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 145 144 144 145 147 T.10
3 DEATON Bridger USA USA 689 /24 -Bye- 143 145 147 145 143 145 T.X
4 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX Mexico 696 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 148 147 142 138 145 T.10
5 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 697 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 145 144 144
6 CHOI Yonghee KOR Korea 690 /17 -Bye- 148 147 144 143
7 VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA El Salvador 690 /20 -Bye- 140 147 144 140
8 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA ltaly 686 /34 -Bye- 144 147 149 136
9 ANDERSON Steve USA USA 700 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 150 142
9 COGHLAN Patrick AUS Australia 690 /21 -Bye- 140 146 144
9 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI  Philippines 692 /14 -Bye- 140 145 141
9 GENET Dominique FRA France 683 /40 -Bye- 141 147 139
9 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA  El Salvador 689 /23 -Bye- 142 145 142
9 NENCIONI Michele ITA ltaly 678 47 -Bye- 138 145 145
9 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA Brazil 681 /43 -Bye- 141 145 142
9 WILDE Reo USA USA 704 | 1 -Bye- -Bye- 147 141
17 BROWN Keenan CAN Canada 684 /38 -Bye- 141 141
17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia 693 /13 -Bye- 142 143
17 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia 693 /12 -Bye- 142 146
17 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 696 / 9 -Bye- 142 144
17 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA France 694 /11 -Bye- 138 144
17 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 691 /16 -Bye- 145 147
17 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA Brazil 694 /10 -Bye- 137 143
17 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 688 /29 -Bye- 143 140
17 FAGAN Andrew CAN Canada 686 /33 -Bye- 144 143
17 FIERRO Julio MEX Mexico 677 /50 143 145 140
17 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA 696 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 144
17 HONG Sung Ho KOR Korea 688 /28 -Bye- 143 141
17 KIM Jongho KOR Korea 704 |/ 2 -Bye- -Bye- 147
17 KUMAR Sandeep IND India 678 /46 -Bye- 143 143
17 PAGNI Sergio ITA Italy 686 /35 -Bye- 143 147
17 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 684 /39 -Bye- 141 145
33 ALBUQUERQUE Oscar Rodrigues BRA  Brazil 677 /49 139 141
33 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 688 /26 -Bye- 138
33 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 679 /45 -Bye- 129
33 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 682 /41 -Bye- 140
33 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 685 /37 -Bye- 142
33 ESPINOZA SURO Miguel A. MEX Mexico 690 /18 -Bye- 134
33 FAVORETO Maximiliano Cabral BRA  Brazil 668 /56 142 138
33 IRENGBAM Sanatomba Singh IND  India 681 /44 -Bye- 136
33 KARABAYEYV Akbarali KAZ Kazakhstan 689 /25 -Bye- 135
33 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan 666 /58 144 137
33 KIM Taeyoon KOR Korea 691 /15 -Bye- 138
33 LEONARD Remy AUS Australia 670 /54 139 135
33 LIN Che-Wei TPE Chinese Taipei 687 /32 -Bye- 141
33 LIN Hsin-Min TPE Chinese Taipei 673 /53 143 140
33 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE  Vietnam 674 /51 138 133
33 NOLASCO CARIAS Douglas Vladimr ESA  El Salvador 673 /52 133 142
33 PAGNONI Federico ITA ltaly 687 /31 -Bye- 143
33 SALINAS Nelson Fabio ARG Argentina 678 /48 137 139
33 SEBREGTS Peter NED Netherlands 682 /42 -Bye- 132
33 SHARMA Pankaj IND India 690 /19 -Bye- 139
33 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 685 /36 -Bye- 139
33 VON RICHTER Brendan CAN Canada 687 /30 -Bye- 139
33 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI  Philippines 688 /27 -Bye- 136
33 YARRA Charan Reddy IND India 690 /22 -Bye- 139
57 CONCEPCION Niron Brylle PHI  Philippines 657 /62 131
57 DINH Chi Dung VIE Vietnam 614 /65 132
57 EVERETT Matthew AUS Australia 666 /57 141
57 MAI Xuan Duc VIE  Vietnam 656 /63 134
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20-25 Jun 2017

Salt Lake City (USA) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

@

world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 MILNE Jonathon AUS Australia 669 /55 136
57 MORAN Tristan CAN Canada 664 /59 136
57 PETRAGLIO Marco SUl  Switzerland 643 /64 136
57 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ  Kazakhstan 659 /61 130
57 VICENCIO Joseph PHI  Philippines 662 /60 134
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ Compound Women p
e 20-25 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual world archeory

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MARCOS Andrea ESP  Spain 694 / 2 -Bye- 145 140 143 139 145
2 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN  Denmark 699 / 1 -Bye- 145 144 145 140 143
3 LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia 692 / 3 -Bye- 146 143 147 138 146
4 SONG Yun Soo KOR Korea 690 / 5 -Bye- 140 140 140 135 145
5 PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 687 /| 7 -Bye- 145 141 140

5 REYNOLDS Danielle USA USA 672 /22 143 145 146 140

7 KIM Yunhee KOR Korea 686 / 8 -Bye- 138 138 139

8 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE  Chinese Taipei 680 /13 131 148 145 138

9 CHOI Bomin KOR Korea 679 /17 134 146 140

9 COX Cassidy USA USA 678 /18 141 144 140

9 GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia ARG Argentina 668 /23 139 140 140

9 HART Madison CAN Canada 652 /44 141 145 134

9 JENSEN Tanja DEN  Denmark 680 /14 138 147 142

9 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX Mexico 689 / 6 -Bye- 145 141

9 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND India 682 / 9 -Bye- 143 137

9 SO Chaewon KOR Korea 691 / 4 -Bye- 146 144

17 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 663 /29 132 138

17 DE LAAT Sanne NED  Netherlands 661 /34 133 145

17 ELLISON Toja SLO  Slovenia 681 /12 136 144

17 FRANCHINI Irene ITA Italy 681 /11 133 143

17 GROSZKO Dawn CAN Canada 661 /38 135 134

17 HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND  India 663 /30 136 142

17 LEE Ting-Hsuan TPE  Chinese Taipei 662 /32 137 142

17 LIN Ming-Ching TPE  Chinese Taipei 661 /37 140 140

17 MCCLEAN Fiona CAN Canada 664 /26 134 137

17 SANCENOT Amelie FRA  France 668 /24 139 141

17 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 679 /15 133 141

17 VAN NATTA Jamie USA USA 674 /20 135 139

17 VAN NEST Karen CAN Canada 648 /46 129 138

17 VERMEULEN Jody NED  Netherlands 658 /40 138 135

17 WU Ting-Ting TPE  Chinese Taipei 681 /10 138 138

17 ZEPEDA Fernanda MEX  Mexico 679 /16 128 142

33 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA Italy 664 /27 132

33 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI Philippines 661 /36 130

33 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI Philippines 663 /28 132

33 CONCEPCION Kim PHI Philippines 623 /55 125

33 DIAKOVA Viktoriia UKR  Ukraine 652 /43 129

33 GOGEL Jane Karla BRA  Brazil 662 /33 136

33 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul Switzerland 639 /47 126

33 JONES Erika USA USA 675 /19 127

33 KUMARI Madhumita IND  India 655 /42 134

33 MERINO Brenda MEX  Mexico 672 /21 140

33 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE Vietnam 629 /54 119

33 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE Vietnam 635 /51 126

33 ORELLANA PENA Andrea Yanira ESA  El Salvador 666 /25 133

33 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR  Ukraine 637 /49 125

33 RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA  Brazil 633 /52 129

33 SALINAS Stephanie MEX  Mexico 661 /35 132

33 SAVCHENKO Anna UKR  Ukraine 632 /53 121

33 SPANO Viviana ITA Italy 657 /41 132

33 SUDANO Andrea VEN  Venezuela 639 /48 119

33 THOUNAOJAM Ishembi Devi IND  India 658 /39 123

33 TINDUGAN Abbigail PHI Philippines 651 /45 127

33 TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS  Russia 637 /50 130

33 VAN CASPEL Inge NED  Netherlands 663 /31 129
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Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Men

@

T 20-25 Jun 2017 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 680 1 IM Dong Hyun KOR 6 (27,29,29) IM DH (KOR)
72/ 624 72 COSTA Marcelo BRA 0 (25,25,24) 7 (27,29,29,28,30)
IM DH (KOR)
6 T.10 (29,28,29,26,27)
37/ 648 37 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 3(26,25,28,27,27) D'ALMEIDA M (BRA) GOLD
45/ 645 45 D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA 7 (26,28,27,28,28) 3 (29,28,23,28,28)
IM DH (KOR)
3/ 679 3 KIM Woojin KOR 7(29,28,28,25,29) KIM W (KOR)
11/ 661 11 OH Jin Hyek KOR 3(28,26,28,28,27) 6 (27,29,28,30)
KIM W (KOR)
5T.9 (30,28,27,27,26)
71 669 7 ELLISON Brady USA 4 (25,28,30,27,25) WEI CH (TPE) SILVER
2/ 679 2 WEI Chun-Heng TPE 6 (30,27,27,30,28) 2 (28,28,27,29)
KIM W (KOR)
D'ALMEIDA M (BRA)
4 (27,29,27,27,28)
BRONZE
WEI CH (TPE)
WEI CH (TPE)
6 (28,28,28,27,28)
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 680 1 IM Dong Hyun KOR IM DH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
IM DH (KOR)
6T.10(28,29,28,23,29)
_Bye_
IM DH (KOR)
— 7 (29,28,29,28)
33/ 649 33 OONUKI Wataru JPN 6 (23,28,27,28) | OONUKI W (JPN)
80/ 617 80 SANCHEZ Guillermo ARG 2(28,25,26,24) |2 (26,29,26,24)
— GUPTA S (IND)
— 57.9(26,29,30,29,28)
81/ 617 81 SORLEY Conner CAN 0 (27,25,16) GUPTA S (IND)
32/ 649 32 GUPTA Sachin IND 6(29,29,28) | 6(26,29,27,26) IM DH (KOR)
6 (27,29,29)
17/ 657 17 WIJLER Steve NED WIJLER S (NED)
-Bye- 7 (24,27,26,28,29)
WIJLER S (NED)
. — 6 (28,28,27)
65/ 633 65 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 67.9(27,2529,27,26) | KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
48/ 643 48 AGUILAR Guillermo CHI 5T.7(282624,2724) | 3(24,24,27,26,27) WIILER S (NED)
. —— 1 (27,28,26,16)
49/ 643 49 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 6 (27,28,24,26,27) | NGUYEN H (CAN)
64/ 633 64 THIRY Nico BEL 4(23,27,28,29,26) | 3(22,24,27,28,19)
— ACHA GONZALEZ P (ESP)
0 (25,26,26)
-Bye- ACHA GONZALEZ P (ESP)
16/ 657 16 ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo ESP 7(23,28,27,27,26)
9/ 665 9 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
-Bye- 6 (28,25,23,29)
DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
. — 3(28,22,28,26,24)
57/ 640 57 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 7(28,27,26,28,29) | KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
56/ 640 56 KLEIN Pit LUX 3(26,29,26,24,27) | 2 (27,24,28,28) COSTA M (BRA)
— 6 (27,29,25,28,27)
41/ 647 41 KAMINSKI Jake USA 4(28,28,24,27,26) | COSTA M (BRA)
72/ 624 72 COSTA Marcelo BRA 6 (28,25,28,28,26) | 6 (28,27,24)
— COSTA M (BRA)
— 7(28,27,27,29,26)
89/ 589 89 JAVIER Mark PHI 0 (22,24,20) LIU Z (CHN)
24/ 655 24 LIU Zhongyu CHN 6(26,28,26) | 0(26,25,21) COSTA M (BRA)
I 0 (25,25,24)
25/ 655 25 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 4 (30,26,27,25,25) | CHAIPOON B (THA)
88/ 596 88 CHAIPOON Boonyarit THA 6 (21,26,27,27,27) |1 (26,27,23,24)
— PINEDA DF (COL)
— 2 (28,26,26,27)
73/ 624 73 BERANEK Radek CZE 1(26,27,21,27) | PINEDA DF (COL)
40/ 647 40 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COoL 7(26,29,26,28) |7 (27,27,26,27) NESPOLI M (ITA)
4(28,27,27,27,25)
_Bye_
NESPOLI M (ITA)
6 (27,28,29,29
pre-seeded in 1/16th NESPOLI M (ITA) ( )
8/ 668 8 NESPOLI Mauro ITA
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Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Men

@

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 670 5 PASQUALUCCI David ITA PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
57.9(28,25,27,25,28)
_Bye_
NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
— 6 (26,30,25,30,28)
37/ 648 37 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 6 (28,25,28,27,27) | NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
76/ 619 76 XUEREB Brandon CAN 4(27,26,28,27,25) | 6 (28,28,26,26)
— NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
— 6T.10(27,25,27,28,28)
85/ 606 85 THORKILDSEN Steffen DEN 0 (25,27,24) DUENAS C (CAN)
28/ 652 28 DUENAS Crispin CAN 6(30,28,26) | 2(25,23,26,26) NOR HASRIN A (AS)
— 3(26,25,28,27,27)
21/ 656 21 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE 6 (27,27,27) DENG YC (TPE)
92/ 554 92 INKAEW Sakon THA 0 (22,23,26) 6 (26,27,25,27)
— DENG YC (TPE)
— 7 (29,28,27,28)
69/ 628 69 ANTOINE Thomas FRA 7 (26,26,27,26) | ANTOINE T (FRA)
44/ 646 44 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 1(26,25,26,25) | 2(22,29,22,24) DENG YC (TPE)
. = 4 (28,26,28,25,26)
53/ 641 53 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 4 (25,26,29,26,25) | VAN DEN OEVER R (NED)
60/ 637 60 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 6 (23,27,25,28,28) | 0 (23,25,25)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
1(25,27,27,27)
-Bye- HUSTON P (GBR)
12/ 661 12 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (29,27,28)
13/ 660 13 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
-Bye- 2 (24,27,26,27)
GANKIN D (KAZ)
— 5T.7(28,29,28,28,27)
61/ 636 61 PILA Andres COoL 3(25,27,23,28,26) | GANKIN D (KAZ)
52/ 641 52 GANKIN Denis KAZ 7(28,27,27,25,27) | 6 (28,28,25,28) DALMEIDA M (BRA)
— 67T.10(26,29,24,26,28)
45/ 645 45 D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA 6 (28,26,27,30,27) | D'ALMEIDA M (BRA)
68/ 629 68 MUTO Hiroki JPN 4(26,27,27,25,27) |7 (28,29,25,27)
— D'ALMEIDA M (BRA)
L - 67.9(27,28,29,30,27)
93/ 474 93 TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel PHI 0 (26,20,21) REQUA M (USA)
20/ 657 20 REQUA Matthew USA 6(27,30,27) | 1(27,27,25,25) DALMEIDA M (BRA)
— 7 (26,28,27,28,28)
29/ 650 29 AGUILAR Andres CHI 0 (25,26,25) ZMELIK A (CZE)
84/ 610 84 ZMELIK Ales CZE 6 (26,27,27) 2 (24,26,22,23)
— KAPIL (IND)
— 6T.10 (24,27,30,29,26)
77/ 618 77 KAPIL IND 7 (29,28,29,27) | KAPIL (IND)
36/ 648 36 BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX 1(27,28,28,25) | 6 (20,27,26,28) KAPIL (IND)
57.9(29,29,25,23,24)
_Bye_
KIM J (KOR)
5T.9(28,26,28,29,27
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM J (KOR) ( )
4/ 673 4 KIM Jongho KOR
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 679 3 KIM Woojin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
7 (28,29,29,28,29)
_Bye_
KIM W (KOR)
— 7(27,27,28,29,30)
35/ 648 35 JIN Tao CHN 7 (28,29,27,29) |JIN T (CHN)
78/ 618 78 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 1(27,26,27,26) |6 (28,24,25,24,25)
— JIN T (CHN)
— 3(28,27,28,29,27)
83/ 613 83 MORELLO Marco ITA 0 (29,27,22) SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
30/ 650 30 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 6(30,29,25) | 4(27,27,20,28,24) KIM W (KOR)
7(29,28,28,25,29)
19/ 657 19 GALIAZZO Marco ITA GALIAZZO M (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,27)
GALIAZZO M (ITA)
. — 7 (28,28,30,24,30)
67/ 630 67 IWATA Ayumi JPN 6 (28,27,26,29) | IWATA A (JPN)
46/ 645 46 FABER Florian Sul 2 (27,25,26,29) |0 (27,25,23)
— GALIAZZO M (ITA)
— 3(28,27,27,27,28)
51/ 641 51 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 6 (27,28,27) MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
62/ 635 62 JONI Muhammad lkram MAS 0 (24,25,22) 57T.7(26,25,29,27,25)
— SOTO R (CHI)
3(28,27,26,28,25)
-Bye- SOTO R (CHI)
14/ 660 14 SOTO Ricardo CHI 67.8(22,28,28,28,25)
11/ 661 11 OH Jin Hyek KOR OH JH (KOR)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,22,27)
OH JH (KOR)
. — 6 (28,28,30,28,28)
59/ 637 59 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 57.7(28,28,29,22,21) | HENCKELS J (LUX)
54/ 641 54 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 6T.9(27,28,26,29,24) | 2 (24,26,26,23)
— OH JH (KOR)
. - 6 (27,27,28,30,29)
43/ 646 43 ZAMORA Oldair MEX 6 (25,28,25) ZAMORA O (MEX)
70/ 626 70 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 0 (23,24,20) 1(22,27,22,27)
— KAWATA'Y (JPN)
— 4 (26,30,29,29,27)
91/ 579 91 TAYLOR Adam IRL 0(21,19,25) KAWATA'Y (JPN)
22/ 656 22 KAWATA Yuki JPN 6(29,28,28) | 7(26,27,24,28) OH JH (KOR)
. — 3(28,26,28,28,27)
27/ 652 27 JUDD Michael GBR 67.9(2527,27,27,29) | JUDD M (GBR)
86/ 603 86 HAMOR Martin CZE 57.8(26,2527,29,22) | 2 (23,24,25,23)
— HOANG VAN L (VIE)
— 1(25,27,28,27)
75/ 623 75 HOANG VAN Loc VIE 6 (30,27,28) HOANG VAN L (VIE)
38/ 648 38 LUO Wei-Min TPE 0 (27,26,26) 6 (29,19,27,25)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
4(29,26,29,28,24)
_Bye_
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
7 (29,28,28,30
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN DEN BERG S (NED) ( )
6/ 670 6 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED
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Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 669 7 ELLISON Brady USA ELLISON B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELLISON B (USA)
6 (27,29,27,30)
_Bye_
ELLISON B (USA)
- — 6 (30,29,29)
39/ 647 39 POPOQV Vitalii RUS 67T.10(26,26,26,28,27) | POPOV V (RUS)
74/ 623 74 MOSESHYVILI Jaba GEO 57.9(27,25,26,29,24) | 4 (26,26,25,26,25)
— ALVAREZ L (MEX)
. — 2 (27,28,27,28)
87/ 600 87 SABADO Kevin ARG 0 (28,25,20) ALVAREZ L (MEX)
26/ 655 26 ALVAREZ Luis MEX 6(29,28,27) | 6(24,24,27,28,27) ELLISON B (USA)
I 4(25,28,30,27,25)
23/ 655 23 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 6 (25,29,27,29) | BALDANOV A (RUS)
90/ 580 90 NETSIRI Hanreuchai THA 2(28,24,25,21) | 6(25,26,27,28,28)
— BALDANOV A (RUS)
— 7 (29,28,26,29)
71 625 71 MATAN Florante F. PHI 4(27,25,28,27,23) | FICHET R (FRA)
42/ 646 42 FICHET Romain FRA 6(27,25,27,29,29) | 4(27,26,26,28,24) BALDANOV A (RUS)
— 0 (29,28,28)
55/ 640 55 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 6 (21,27,27,27) | ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
58/ 639 58 HALL Tom GBR 2 (23,26,26,25) |6 (27,24,19,27)
— ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
1(26,27,26,27)
-Bye- CHIRAULT T (FRA)
10/ 663 10 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 2 (26,22,28,25)
15/ 660 15 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX SERRANO JR (MEX)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,25)
SERRANO JR (MEX)
57.X(28,29,25,29,27)
63/ 634 63 HAN Yongen CHN 2 (25,26,29,25) | REZENDE XAVIER D (BRA)
50/ 643 50 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 6 (27,28,28,29) | 0 (25,24,23)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
0 (26,27,27)
a7/ 645 47 CHU Duc Anh VIE 57.9(25,27,27,27,25) | MESTVIRISHVILI Z (GEQ)
66/ 631 66 MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO 6T.9%(25,24,27,21,26) | 0 (20,26,26)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
6 T.X*(28,26,27,26,28)
-Bye- VALLADONT JC (FRA)
18/ 657 18 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 (25,28,28) WEI CH (TPE)
) — 6 (30,27,27,30,28)
31/ 650 31 REN Jinke CHN 6 (26,26,27,29) | REN J (CHN)
82/ 615 82 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 2 (24,29,24,28) |6 (27,28,25,26,28)
— REN J (CHN)
— 0 (27,28,26)
79/ 617 79 VERMA Atul IND 4(25,16,27,28,20) | CHAMPIA MS (IND)
34/ 648 34 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 6(28,25,26,27,26) | 4(24,26,27,27,27) WEI CH (TPE)
6 (30,29,28)
_Bye_
WEI CH (TPE)
6 (30,29,27
pre-seeded in 1/16th WEI CH (TPE) ( )
2/ 679 2 WEI Chun-Heng TPE
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Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Women

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 683 1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR 7 (29,26,28,28) CHANG HJ (KOR)
8/ 653 8 BROWN Mackenzie USA 1(29,25,27,26) 6 (29,26,26,29)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
7 (28,28,29,30)
12/ 643 12 ZHANG Dan CHN 3(27,26,27,26,24) CHOI M (KOR) GOLD
4/ 662 4 CHOI Misun KOR 7 (26,29,27,27,28) 2 (25,27,25,28)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
3/ 666 3 TAN Ya-Ting TPE 6T.9(28,29,27,27,27) TAN YT (TPE)
6/ 659 6 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 5T.8(29,27,28,27,25) 6 T.9(27,28,28,29,27)
TAN YT (TPE)
. 1(27,28,27,28)
7/ 653 7 MARIN Alicia ESP 6(26,29,27,22,27) MARIN A (ESP) SILVER
15/ 640 15 ROMAN Aida MEX 4 (19,24,30,27,23) 5T.8(27,28,28,27,28)
TAN YT (TPE)
CHOI M (KOR)
6 (28,30,27,29)
BRONZE
CHOI M (KOR)
MARIN A (ESP)
2 (22,24,28,24)
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20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 683 1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR CHANG HJ (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHANG HJ (KOR)
7 (30,29,28,27)
_Bye_
CHANG HJ (KOR)
) 6 (29,29,29)
33/ 624 33 RENDON Ana Maria COoL RENDON AM (COL)
-Bye- 6 (29,25,28,26)
RENDON AM (COL)
1(23,25,28,21)
-Bye- KUBARA C (JPN)
32/ 624 32 KUBARA Chinatsu JPN 2 (27,27,26,24) CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 7 (29,26,28,28)
17/ 640 17 BOARI Lucilla ITA BOARI L (ITA)
-Bye- 7(27,27,22,24,23)
BOARI L (ITA)
. . — 7 (28,26,28,27,29)
65/ 550 65 YUBRIN Gisela Eliana ARG 1(22,20,22,23) | DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
48/ 605 48 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS 7(22,24,27,24) |3(26,22,22,28,20) BOARI L (ITA)
) — 0 (27,27,25)
49/ 605 49 LESNIAK Natalia POL 2 (25,23,23,23) | NGUYEN NTV (VIE)
64/ 553 64 NGUYEN Ngoc Thuy Vy VIE 6 (24,26,25,27) | 4(28,23,24,24,23)
— LOC TD (VIE)
3(26,25,29,27,27)
-Bye- LOC TD (VIE)
16/ 640 16 LOC Thi Dao VIE 6 (26,27,22,27,26)
9/ 647 9 PENG Chia-Mao TPE PENG CM (TPE)
-Bye- 0 (27,26,24)
PHUTKARADZE T (GEO)
. 0 (26,23,27)
57/ 594 57 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 6 (23,24,27,29) | PHUTKARADZET (GEQ)
56/ 594 56 SHEPHERD La Nola USA 2 (25,22,26,25) |6 (29,27,26) FOLKARD N (GER)
2 (24,25,29,27)
41/ 617 41 PARNAT Reena EST PARNAT R (EST)
-Bye- 0 (27,25,16)
FOLKARD N (GBR)
6 (27,25,28)
-Bye- FOLKARD N (GBR)
24/ 632 24 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 6 (29,26,23) BROWN M (USA)
o 1 (29,25,27,26)
25/ 631 25 ZHU Zirui CHN ZHU Z (CHN)
-Bye- 0 (24,22,24)
LE TTH (VIE)
1 (26,25,26,23)
-Bye- LE TTH (VIE)
40/ 618 40 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 6 (25,29,26) BROWN M (USA)
6 (25,27,29,27)
_Bye_
BROWN M (USA)
7 (26,26,28,28
pre-seeded in 1/16th BROWN M (USA) ( )
8/ 653 8 BROWN Mackenzie USA
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Women

@

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 661 5 KANG Chae Young KOR KANG CY (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KANG CY (KOR)
6 (28,27,29,30)
_Bye_
KANG CY (KOR)
57.8(27,28,28,28,28)
37/ 619 37 MISCIONE Anna USA MISCIONE A (USA)
-Bye- 6 (24,25,25,29)
MISCIONE A (USA)
2 (25,28,18,27)
-Bye- DEGN R (DEN)
28/ 627 28 DEGN Randi DEN 2 (26,24,24,26) ZHANG D (CHN)
3(27,26,27,26,24)
21/ 636 21 OSIPOVA Elena RUS OSIPOVA E (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,21,26)
OSIPOVA E (RUS)
1 (26,26,26,23)
-Bye- HONGITAN KM (PHI)
44/ 612 44 HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI 2 (25,20,24,24) ZHANG D (CHN)
67.8¢(29,26,29,28,27)
53/ 599 53 NOMULA Lavanya IND 3(19,23,25,20,23) | KUMARI G (IND)
60/ 593 60 KUMARI Gunjan IND 7(26,21,25,24,28) | 5T.5(29,28,24,25,13)
ZHANG D (CHN)
7 (27,28,26,25)
-Bye- ZHANG D (CHN)
12/ 643 12 ZHANG Dan CHN 677.8(27,27,29,25,28)
13/ 642 13 LE Chien-Ying TPE LE CY (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (25,28,26)
LE CY (TPE)
. 2 (26,26,25,23)
61/ 592 61 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 0 (20,20,21) TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
52/ 600 52 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 6 (22,24,24) 0 (22,25,22) NAGAMINE S (JPN)
. 2(20,27,24,22)
45/ 611 45 NAGAMINE Saori JPN 6 (27,21,23) NAGAMINE S (JPN)
68/ 511 68 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 0 (10,20,20) 6 (28,25,27,28)
NAGAMINE S (JPN)
6 (25,27,27,25)
-Bye- PITMAN B (GBR)
20/ 638 20 PITMAN Bryony GBR 2(23,27,23,24) CHOI M (KOR)
. 7(26,29,27,27,28)
29/ 625 29 AVITIA Mariana MEX AVITIA M (MEX)
-Bye- 6 (25,26,27,28,26)
AVITIA M (MEX)
2 (26,24,27,27)
-Bye- ADICEOM A (FRA)
36/ 622 36 ADICEOM Audrey FRA 4 (26,28,24,25,25) CHOI M (KOR)
6 (26,26,27,27)
_Bye_
CHOI M (KOR)
) 6 (26,27,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOI M (KOR)
4/ 662 4 CHOI Misun KOR
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 666 3 TAN Ya-Ting TPE TAN YT (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TAN YT (TPE)
6 (24,28,27,26)
_Bye_
TAN YT (TPE)
7 (28,29,26,27,27)
35/ 622 35 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO NARIMANIDZE K (GEQ)
-Bye- 2 (24,27,23,27)
HAYASHI Y (JPN)
2(28,26,19,21)
-Bye- HAYASHI Y (JPN)
30/ 625 30 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 6 (26,26,28,28) TAN YT (TPE)
67.9(28,29,27,27,.27)
19/ 639 19 LANDI Vanessa ITA LANDI V (ITA)
-Bye- 5T.5(26,26,25,25,25)
YBANEZ MQ (PHI)
. p— 0 (26,21,25)
67/ 534 67 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 3(22,25,20,21,23) | YBANEZ MQ (PHI)
46/ 610 46 YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI 7(22,27,19,25,26) | 67.9(22,26,21,28,26) WANG L (CHN)
) — 3(28,27,30,25,25)
51/ 603 51 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 57.7(23,23,24,28,27) | FARASIEWICZK (POL)
62/ 589 62 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 67.8(23,24,26,2324) | 0 (21,26,23)
— WANG L (CHN)
6 (27,26,29)
-Bye- WANG L (CHN)
14/ 641 14 WANG Li CHN 6 (25,29,27)
11/ 645 11 TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia RUS TIMOFEEVA E (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,23,24,26)
TIMOFEEVAE (RUS)
6 7.8+ (28,24,26,29,24)
59/ 593 59 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 4(22,27,22,20,24) | THIFFEAULT PICARD G (CAN)
54/ 596 54 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy CAN 6 (20,23,29,22,26) |4 (25,28,16,27,20) TIMOFEEVAE (RUS)
0 (24,24,23)
43/ 616 43 KATO Ayano JPN KATO A (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,27)
KATO A (JPN)
5T.8(27,25,26,26,28)
-Bye- ESEBUA K (GEO)
22/ 635 22 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 0 (26,24,23) VALENCIA A (MEX)
. 57.8(29,27,28,27,25)
27/ 629 27 DAIMARY Promila IND DAIMARY P (IND)
-Bye- 7 (26,26,25,27,28)
DAIMARY P (IND)
2 (27,27,27,27)
-Bye- MANDIA C (ITA)
38/ 619 38 MANDIA Claudia ITA 3(27,26,19,26,22) VALENCIA A (VEX)
6 (28,26,28)
_Bye_
VALENCIA A (MEX)
. 6 (29,27,29,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VALENCIA A (MEX)
6/ 659 6 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 653 7 MARIN Alicia ESP MARIN A (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MARIN A (ESP)
6 (27,26,26,28)
_Bye_
MARIN A (ESP)
. 6 (26,28,29)
39/ 618 39 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL ZYZANSKA S (POL)
-Bye- 6 (25,27,24)
ZYZANSKA S (POL)
2 (27,26,23,26)
-Bye- LEITHOLD F (ARG)
26/ 629 26 LEITHOLD Florencia ARG 0(23,25,21) MARIN A (ESP)
) 6 (26,29,27,22,27)
23/ 632 23 CAO Hui CHN CAO H (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,25)
CAO H (CHN)
6 (26,29,25,29)
-Bye- GIBILARO A (USA)
42/ 616 42 GIBILARO Ariel USA 0 (24,24,20) CAO H (CHN)
. 0 (23,26,25)
55/ 595 55 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 0 (24,22,23) SANTOYO VEZGA G (COL)
58/ 594 58 SANTOYO VEZGA Gabriela COL 6 (26,28,24) 2 (27,24,23,26)
LIN SC (TPE)
2 (25,25,29,27)
-Bye- LIN SC (TPE)
10/ 646 10 LIN Shih-Chia TPE 6 (25,27,26,27)
15/ 640 15 ROMAN Aida MEX ROMAN A (MEX)
-Bye- 7 (28,28,22,29)
ROMAN A (MEX)
6 (27,28,30)
63/ 587 63 MAKHARADZE Nana GEO 2 (17,26,24,22) | NGUYEN TH (VIE)
50/ 604 50 NGUYEN Thi Hai VIE 6 (22,26,25,22) |1 (28,26,21,22) ROMAN A (MEX)
A 6 (29,25,22,28,27)
a7/ 605 47 BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela PHI 6 (25,26,23) BIDAURE PEA (PHI)
66/ 535 66 ABERNATHY Anne ISV 0 (21,20,21) 2 (22,25,26,22)
SANCHEZ N (COL)
0 (24,26,25)
-Bye- SANCHEZ N (COL)
18/ 639 18 SANCHEZ Natalia COoL 6 (26,26,24,23) ROMAN A (MEX)
. . 4(19,24,30,27,23)
31/ 625 31 TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI TAGLE NM (PHI)
-Bye- 1 (26,27,20,26)
MAJHI L (IND)
2 (24,22,29,26)
-Bye- MAJHI L (IND)
34/ 623 34 MAJHI Laxmirani IND 7 (29,27,22,27) KI BB (KOR)
4(28,28,29,27,23)
_Bye_
KI BB (KOR)
6 (27,28,27,28
pre-seeded in 1/16th KI BB (KOR) ( )
2/ 673 2 Kl Bo Bae KOR
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

it L Ciry 2017

Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men

Final Round

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 690 17 CHOI Yonghee KOR 143 DEATON B (USA)
24/ 689 24 DEATON Bridger USA 145 143
HANSEN S (DEN)
147 T.10
5/ 699 5 HANSEN Stephan DEN 144 HANSEN S (DEN) GOLD
20/ 690 20 VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA 140 145
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
3/ 703 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 149 SCHLOESSER M (NED)
6/ 697 6 MUNOZ Daniel COL 144 147
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
147 T.X
7/ 696 7 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 142 GONZALEZ R (MEX) SILVER
34/ 686 34 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 136 138
HANSEN S (DEN)
DEATON B (USA)
145 T.X
BRONZE
DEATON B (USA)
GONZALEZ R (MEX)
145T.10
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 704 1 WILDE Reo USA WILDE R (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WILDE R (USA)
147
_Bye_
WILDE R (USA)
141
33/ 686 33 FAGAN Andrew CAN FAGAN A (CAN)
-Bye- 144
FAGAN A (CAN)
143
-Bye- LIN CW (TPE)
32/ 687 32 LIN Che-Wei TPE 141
CHOI Y (KOR)
143
17/ 690 17 CHOI Yonghee KOR CHOI Y (KOR)
-Bye- 148
CHOI Y (KOR)
. - 147 T.10*
65/ 614 65 DINH Chi Dung VIE 132 SALINAS NF (ARG)
48/ 678 48 SALINAS Nelson Fabio ARG 137 139
— CHOI Y (KOR)
. — 144
49/ 677 49 ALBUQUERQUE Oscar Rodrigues BRA 139 ALBUQUERQUE OR (BRA)
64/ 643 64 PETRAGLIO Marco SuUl 136 141
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
147 T.10
-Bye- DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
16/ 691 16 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 145
9/ 696 9 DARUM Andreas DEN DARUM A (DEN)
-Bye- 142
DARUM A (DEN)
144
57/ 666 57 EVERETT Matthew AUS 141 FAVORETO MC (BRA)
56/ 668 56 FAVORETO Maximiliano Cabral BRA 142 138
DEATON B (USA)
. 147
41/ 682 41 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE CHEN HH (TPE)
-Bye- 140
DEATON B (USA)
145
-Bye- DEATON B (USA)
24/ 689 24 DEATON Bridger USA 143
DEATON B (USA)
. 145
25/ 689 25 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
-Bye- 135
4 GENET D (FRA)
147
-Bye- GENET D (FRA)
40/ 683 40 GENET Dominique FRA 141
GENET D (FRA)
139
_Bye_
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
. 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
8/ 696 8 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 699 5 HANSEN Stephan DEN HANSEN S (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HANSEN S (DEN)
145
_Bye_
HANSEN S (DEN)
. 144 T.X
37/ 685 37 DAMSBO Martin DEN DAMSBO M (DEN)
-Bye- 142
HONG SH (KOR)
141
-Bye- HONG SH (KOR)
28/ 688 28 HONG Sung Ho KOR 143
HANSEN S (DEN)
" 144
21/ 690 21 COGHLAN Patrick AUS COGHLAN P (AUS)
-Bye- 140
COGHLAN P (AUS)
146 T.X*
-Bye- IRENGBAM SS (IND)
44/ 681 44 |RENGBAM Sanatomba Singh IND 136
COGHLAN P (AUS)
. . 144T.9
53/ 673 53 LIN Hsin-Min TPE 143 LIN HM (TPE)
60/ 662 60 VICENCIO Joseph PHI 134 140
CARDONA CA (COL)
146 T.10
-Bye- CARDONA CA (COL)
12/ 693 12 CARDONA Camilo Andres COoL 142
13/ 693 13 BUDEN Domagoj CRO BUDEN D (CRO)
-Bye- 142 T.10
BUDEN D (CRO)
. 143
61/ 659 61 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin  KAZ 130 NOLASCO CARIAS DV (ESA)
52/ 673 52 NOLASCO CARIAS Douglas Vladimir ESA 133 142T.9
VELIZ MA (ESA)
. 144
45/ 679 45 CARDOSO Mario MEX CARDOSO M (MEX)
-Bye- 129
VELIZ MA (ESA)
147
-Bye- VELIZ MA (ESA)
20/ 690 20 VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA 140
VELIZ MA (ESA)
140
29/ 688 29 ELZINGA Peter NED ELZINGA P (NED)
-Bye- 143
ELZINGA P (NED)
140
-Bye- VAVRO M (CRO)
36/ 685 36 VAVRO Mario CRO 139
ANDERSON S (USA)
142
_Bye_
ANDERSON S (USA)
. 150
pre-seeded in 1/16th ANDERSON S (USA)
4/ 700 4 ANDERSON Steve USA
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men

@

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 703 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED SCHLOESSER M (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
150
_Bye_
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. 146
35/ 686 35 PAGNI Sergio ITA PAGNI S (ITA)
-Bye- 143
4 PAGNI S (ITA)
147
-Bye- VON RICHTER B (CAN)
30/ 687 30 VON RICHTER Brendan CAN 139 SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. 149
19/ 690 19 SHARMA Pankaj IND SHARMA P (IND)
-Bye- 139
KUMAR S (IND)
143
-Bye- KUMAR S (IND)
46/ 678 46 KUMAR Sandeep IND 143 DE LA CRUZ PM (PH)
. 141
51/ 674 51 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 138 NGUYEN TC (VIE)
62/ 657 62 CONCEPCION Niron Brylle PHI 131 133
DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
145
-Bye- DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
14/ 692 14 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 140
11/ 694 11 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA DELOBELLE F (FRA)
-Bye- 138
DELOBELLE F (FRA)
: 144
59/ 664 59 MORAN Tristan CAN 136 LEONARD R (AUS)
54/ 670 54 LEONARD Remy AUS 139 135 RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
142
43/ 681 43 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
-Bye- 141
RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
145
-Bye- YARRA CR (IND)
22/ 690 22 YARRA Charan Reddy IND 139 MUNOZ D (COL)
I 144
27/ 688 27 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI YAP EB (PHI)
-Bye- 136
BROWN K (CAN)
141
-Bye- BROWN K (CAN)
38/ 684 38 BROWN Keenan CAN 141 MUNOZ D (COL)
144
_Bye_
MUNOZ D (COL)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th MUNOZ D (COL)
6/ 697 6 MUNOZ Daniel COL
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 696 7 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX GONZALEZ R (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GONZALEZ R (MEX)
148
_Bye_
GONZALEZ R (MEX)
. 147
39/ 684 39 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA PEINEAU S (FRA)
-Bye- 141
PEINEAU S (FRA)
145
-Bye- BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
26/ 688 26 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 138 GONZALEZ R (EX)
142
23/ 689 23 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
-Bye- 142
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
145
-Bye- SEBREGTS P (NED)
42/ 682 42 SEBREGTS Peter NED 132 HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
142
55/ 669 55 MILNE Jonathon AUS 136 KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
58/ 666 58 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 144 137T.9
DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
143
-Bye- DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
10/ 694 10 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 137 T.10
15/ 691 15 KIM Taeyoon KOR KIM T (KOR)
-Bye- 138
4 FIERRO J (MEX)
140
63/ 656 63 MAI Xuan Duc VIE 134 FIERRO J (MEX)
50/ 677 50 FIERRO Julio MEX 143 145 NENCIONI M (ITA)
. 145
47/ 678 47 NENCIONI Michele ITA NENCIONI M (ITA)
-Bye- 138
NENCIONI M (ITA)
145
-Bye- ESPINOZA SURO MA (MEX)
18/ 690 18 ESPINOZA SURO Miguel A.  MEX 134 SIMONELLI A (ITA)
. 136
31/ 687 31 PAGNONI Federico ITA PAGNONI F (ITA)
-Bye- 143
SIMONELLI A (ITA)
147 T.10
-Bye- SIMONELLI A (ITA)
34/ 686 34 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 144 SIMONELLI A (ITA)
149
_Bye_
KIM J (KOR)
147T.9
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM J (KOR)
2/ 704 2 KIM Jongho KOR
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Salt Lake City (USA) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@ HYUNDAI "
ﬁ= Compound Women "I
T 20-25 Jun 2017 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 699 1 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 145 SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
8/ 686 8 KIM Yunhee KOR 139 140
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
143
5/ 690 5 SONG Yun Soo KOR 140 SONG YS (KOR) GOLD
13/ 680 13 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 138 135
MARCOS A (ESP)
3/ 692 3 LOPEZ Sara COoL 147 LOPEZ S (COL)
22/ 672 22 REYNOLDS Danielle USA 140 138
MARCOS A (ESP)
145
7/ 687 7 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 140 MARCOS A (ESP) SILVER
2/ 694 2 MARCOS Andrea ESP 143 139
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
SONG YS (KOR)
145
BRONZE
LOPEZ S (COL)
LOPEZ S (COL)
146
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Women

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 699 1 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
144
33/ 662 33 GOGEL Jane Karla BRA 136 LEE TH (TPE)
32/ 662 32 LEE Ting-Hsuan TPE 137 142
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
) 145
17/ 679 17 CHOI Bomin KOR 134 CHOI B (KOR)
48/ 639 48 SUDANO Andrea VEN 119 146
CHOI B (KOR)
. 140
49/ 637 49 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR 125 ZEPEDA F (MEX)
16/ 679 16 ZEPEDA Fernanda MEX 128 142
9/ 682 9 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND PAONAM LC (IND)
-Bye- 143
PAONAM LC (IND)
137
41/ 657 41 SPANO Viviana ITA 132 SANCENOT A (FRA)
24/ 668 24 SANCENOT Amelie FRA 139 141
KIM Y (KOR)
. . 139
25/ 666 25 ORELLANA PENA Andrea Yanira ESA 133 VERMEULEN J (NED)
40/ 658 40 VERMEULEN Jody NED 138 135
KIM Y (KOR)
. 138
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIMY (KOR)
8/ 686 8 KIM Yunhee KOR 138
5/ 690 5 SONG Yun Soo KOR SONG YS (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 140 T.X
SONG YS (KOR)
. . 140
37/ 661 37 LIN Ming-Ching TPE 140 LIN MC (TPE)
28/ 663 28 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 132 140 T.8
SONG YS (KOR)
140
21/ 672 21 MERINO Brenda MEX 140 HART M (CAN)
44/ 652 44 HART Madison CAN 141 145
HART M (CAN)
134
53/ 632 53 SAVCHENKO Anna UKR 121 ELLISON T (SLO)
12/ 681 12 ELLISON Toja SLO 136 144
13/ 680 13 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 131 CHEN YH (TPE)
52/ 633 52 RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA 129 148
CHEN YH (TPE)
- 145
45/ 651 45 TINDUGAN Abbigail PHI 127 VAN NATTA J (USA)
20/ 674 20 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 135 139
CHEN YH (TPE)
138
29/ 663 29 COUWENBERG Martine NED 132 COUWENBERG M (NED)
36/ 661 36 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 130 138
SO C (KOR)
. 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th SO C (KOR)
4/ 691 4 SO Chaewon KOR 146
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Salt Lake City (USA)

Compound Women

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 692 3 LOPEZ Sara coL LOPEZ S (COL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
LOPEZ S (COL)
. — 143
35/ 661 35 SALINAS Stephanie MEX 132 HIWRALE MA (IND)
30/ 663 30 HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND 136 142
— LOPEZ S (COL)
) — 147
19/ 675 19 JONES Erika USA 127 VAN NEST K (CAN)
46/ 648 46 VAN NEST Karen CAN 129 138
— JENSEN T (DEN)
— 142
51/ 635 51 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 126 JENSEN T (DEN)
14/ 680 14 JENSEN Tanja DEN 138 |14y
11/ 681 11 FRANCHINI Irene ITA 133 ] FRANCHINI | (ITA)
54/ 629 54 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 119 143
— REYNOLDS D (USA)
— 146
43/ 652 43 DIAKOVA Viktoriia UKR 129 REYNOLDS D (USA)
22/ 672 22 REYNOLDS Danielle USA 143 145
— REYNOLDS D (USA)
— 140
27/ 664 27 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 132 GROSZKO D (CAN)
38/ 661 38 GROSZKO Dawn CAN 135 134
— OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
) 141
pre-seeded in 1/16th OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
6/ 689 6 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX 145
7/ 687 7 PRIEELS Sarah BEL PRIEELS S (BEL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
PRIEELS S (BEL)
— 141
39/ 658 39 THOUNAOJAM Ishembi Devi IND 123 MCCLEAN F (CAN)
26/ 664 26 MCCLEAN Fiona CAN 134 137
— PRIEELS S (BEL)
— 140
23/ 668 23 GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia ARG 139 GONZALEZ BRIOZZO ME (ARG)
42/ 655 42 KUMARI Madhumita IND 134 140
— GONZALEZ BRIOZZO ME (ARG)
— 140
55/ 623 55 CONCEPCION Kim PHI 125 WU TT (TPE)
10/ 681 10 WU Ting-Ting TPE 138 ] 138
15/ 679 15 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 133 | ToNioLI M (ITA)
50/ 637 50 TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS 130 141
— COX C (USA)
) — 140T.9
47/ 639 47 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul 126 COX C (USA)
18/ 678 18 COX Cassidy USA 141 144
— MARCOS A (ESP)
— 143
31/ 663 31 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 129 DE LAAT S (NED)
34/ 661 34 DE LAAT Sanne NED 133 145 T.X
— MARCOS A (ESP)
140 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th MARCOS A (ESP)
2/ 694 2 MARCOS Andrea ESP 145 T.X*
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ Recurve Men p
ST 20-25 Jun 2017 Qualification Round e ——
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 036C IM Dong Hyun KOR 349 /1 331 /7 39 13 680
2 032D WEI Chun-Heng TPE 343 /5 336 /1 38 17 679
3 035C KIM Wooijin KOR 346 /2 333 /3 38 16 679
4 034C KIM Jongho KOR 346 /4 327 14 34 7 673
5 033B PASQUALUCCI David ITA 338 /11 332 /5 35 16 670
6 020B VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 335 /18 335 /2 29 11 670
7 034A ELLISON Brady USA 346 /3 323 /28 33 10 669
8 032B NESPOLI Mauro ITA 337 13 331 /7 32 10 668
9 013D DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 339 /8 326 /19 29 9 665
10 022D CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 334 /19 329 /11 30 12 663
11 037C OH Jin Hyek KOR 330 /32 331 /7 28 9 661
12 026D HUSTON Patrick GBR 329 /36 332 /6 27 8 661
13 031A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 339 /8 321 /34 29 14 660
14 030D SOTO Ricardo CHI 338 /12 322 31 28 8 660
15 024C SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 335 /17 325 [22 24 14 660
16 029B ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo ESP 331 /27 326 /18 31 14 657
17 022B WIJLER Steve NED 339 /8 318 /42 27 9 657
18 023D VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 328 /41 329 /10 26 10 657
19 031B GALIAZZO Marco ITA 335 /15 322 /32 26 6 657
20 036A REQUA Matthew USA 337 /14 320 /38 23 9 657
21 034D DENG Yu-Cheng TPE 332 [22 324 23 29 7 656
22 017C KAWATA Yuki JPN 331 /29 325 21 25 7 656
23 035B BALDANOQV Arsalan RUS 328 [37 327 /13 29 9 655
24 032C LIU Zhongyu CHN 332 /26 323 /25 28 11 655
25 037B MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 341 /6 314 /57 26 12 655
26 025C ALVAREZ Luis MEX 322 /59 333 /4 24 9 655
27 027D JUDD Michael GBR 330 /31 322 /29 28 9 652
28 019A DUENAS Crispin CAN 327 /42 325 /20 27 8 652
29 029D AGUILAR Andres CHI 322 /56 328 /12 27 9 650 CT
30 016D SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 330 /32 320 /37 27 9 650 CT
31 033C REN Jinke CHN 331 /28 319 /39 25 8 650
32 014B GUPTA Sachin IND 332 24 317 |47 26 4 649
33 018C OONUKI Wataru JPN 323 /55 326 /17 24 11 649
34 016B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 340 /7 308 /69 25 11 648
35 031C JIN Tao CHN 332 25 316 /49 25 10 648
36 026C BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX 333 /21 315 /53 23 5 648
37 032A NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 325 /50 323 /26 22 9 648
38 033D LUO Wei-Min TPE 330 /35 318 /44 18 2 648
39 036B POPOV Vitalii RUS 332 /23 315 /51 25 11 647
40 017D PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL 326 /45 321 /35 18 7 647
41 037A KAMINSKI Jake USA 320 /66 327 /15 18 6 647
42 021D FICHET Romain FRA 330 /34 316 /50 22 5 646
43 023C ZAMORA Oldair MEX 334 /20 312 /61 21 7 646
44 034B KOZHIN Alexander RUS 331 29 315 /54 20 5 646
45 025B D'ALMEIDA Marcus BRA 335 /15 310 /64 25 7 645 CT
46 016A FABER Florian Sul 328 /40 317 /45 25 7 645 CT
47 028B CHU Duc Anh VIE 328 /38 317 /46 24 7 645
48 028D AGUILAR Guillermo CHI 317 [72 326 /16 27 6 643
49 020A NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 324 /51 319 /40 21 6 643
50 024B REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 321 /62 322 /30 19 4 643
51 014D MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ 317 [73 324 24 20 8 641
52 015D GANKIN Denis KAZ 327 /44 314 56 19 7 641
53 021B VAN DER VEN Rick NED 326 /46 315 /51 18 6 641
54 020D HENCKELS Jeff LUX 320 /65 321 /36 18 4 641
55 037D ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 325 /49 315 /54 18 4 640
56 019D KLEIN Pit LUX 317 715 323 27 16 6 640
57 030A KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 322 /60 318 /43 14 2 640
58 025D HALL Tom GBR 322 [57 317 /48 19 9 639
59 031D PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 319 /67 318 /41 21 3 637
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

20-25 Jun 2017

Salt Lake City (USA)

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

v
D, J

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

60 019B VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 324 [52 313 /60 11 4 637

61 018D PILA Andres COL 314 /81 322 /33 11 1 636

62 033A JONI Muhammad Ikram MAS 322 /58 313 /59 23 7 635

63 030C HAN Yongen CHN 327 143 307 72 16 5 634

64 036D THIRY Nico BEL 325 /47 308 /67 27 3 633

65 035A KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 328 /39 305 /76 21 7 633

66 023A MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO 319 /69 312 /62 16 6 631

67 019C IWATA Ayumi JPN 321 /61 309 /66 14 4 630

68 016C MUTO Hiroki JPN 323 /53 306 /74 17 5 629

69 024D ANTOINE Thomas FRA 314 /78 314 /58 15 4 628

70 027A MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 315 /76 311 /63 15 2 626

71 029A MATAN Florante F. PHI 318 /71 307 /71 15 5 625

72 023B COSTA Marcelo BRA 318 /70 306 /73 19 5 624

73 029C BERANEK Radek CZE 314 77 310 /65 14 7 624

74 025A MOSESHYVILI Jaba GEO 320 /64 303 /78 17 2 623

75 027B HOANG VAN Loc VIE 323 /54 300 /81 15 4 623

76 017A XUEREB Brandon CAN 314 [78 305 /75 20 7 619

77 015B KAPIL IND 319 /68 299 /82 14 4 618 CT

78 026B NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 314 /80 304 /77 14 4 618 CT

79 013B VERMA Atul IND 325 /48 292 /86 21 3 617

80 022A SANCHEZ Guillermo ARG 320 /63 297 /84 15 6 617

81 018A SORLEY Conner CAN 317 /74 300 /80 12 6 617

82 024A PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 307 /85 308 /70 15 4 615

83 030B MORELLO Marco ITA 311 /82 302 /79 15 6 613

84 027C ZMELIK Ales CZE 302 /88 308 /68 17 2 610

85 018B THORKILDSEN Steffen DEN 309 /84 297 /83 16 3 606

86 028C HAMOR Martin CZE 307 /86 296 /85 15 5 603

87 021A SABADO Kevin ARG 311 /83 289 /89 11 3 600

88 013A CHAIPOON Boonyarit THA 305 /87 291 /88 11 3 596

89 026A JAVIER Mark PHI 297 /90 292 /87 12 4 589

90 015A NETSIRI Hanreuchai THA 298 /89 282 /91 8 4 580

91 017B TAYLOR Adam IRL 292 /91 287 /90 13 4 579

92 014A INKAEW Sakon THA 281 /92 273 /92 12 2 554

93 028A TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel PHI 254 /93 220 /93 5 1 474
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ Recurve Women p
ST 20-25 Jun 2017 Qualification Round e ——
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 686 Kl Bo Bae KOR Gwangju (KOR) 2015-07-04‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 055C CHANG Hye Jin KOR 347 /1 336 /1 44 20 683
2 057C Kl Bo Bae KOR 342 /2 331 /2 32 11 673
3 042C TAN Ya-Ting TPE 337 /3 329 /3 34 7 666
4 056C CHOI Misun KOR 337 /4 325 /6 30 10 662
5 054C KANG Chae Young KOR 336 /6 325 /5 29 12 661
6 054B VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 337 /5 322 /7 28 10 659
7 057A  MARIN Alicia ESP 334 /7 319 /11 27 10 653
8 048B BROWN Mackenzie USA 331 /11 322 /8 22 7 653
9 040C PENG Chia-Mao TPE 333 /8 314 /19 21 4 647
10 043C LIN Shih-Chia TPE 330 /12 316 /15 20 9 646
11 051C TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia RUS 320 26 325 /4 28 7 645
12 047D ZHANG Dan CHN 331 /10 312 /23 19 10 643
13 041C LE Chien-Ying TPE 326 /15 316 /16 21 3 642
14 050D WANG Li CHN 325 /17 316 /17 19 6 641
15 055B ROMAN Aida MEX 323 [22 317 /13 25 7 640
16 041A LOC Thi Dao VIE 332 /9 308 /29 19 5 640
17 056D BOARI Lucilla ITA 319 /29 321 /9 18 4 640
18 052D SANCHEZ Natalia COL 321 /25 318 /12 21 6 639
19 055D LANDI Vanessa ITA 322 [24 317 /14 19 5 639
20 050C PITMAN Bryony GBR 325 /16 313 /20 23 7 638
21 052C OSIPOVA Elena RUS 316 /37 320 /10 20 6 636
22 055A ESEBUA Kristine GEO 323 /23 312 |22 18 6 635
23 048D CAO Hui CHN 325 /18 307 /30 16 2 632
24 049C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 319 /29 313 /21 14 3 632
25 049D ZHU Zirui CHN 328 /14 303 /39 19 4 631
26 050A LEITHOLD Florencia ARG 329 /13 300 /47 17 7 629
27 049A DAIMARY Promila IND 320 /28 309 /26 16 7 629
28 045A DEGN Randi DEN 324 [21 303 /40 16 7 627
29 053B AVITIA Mariana MEX 324 [20 301 /42 20 13 625
30 041B HAYASHI Yuki JPN 320 /27 305 /33 18 10 625
31 046C TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI 317 /35 308 /28 16 8 625
32 040B KUBARA Chinatsu JPN 324 /19 300 /46 21 5 624
33 053D RENDON Ana Maria COL 315 /38 309 /25 20 9 624
34 048A MAJHI Laxmirani IND 318 /33 305 /32 17 5 623
35 056A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 318 /34 304 /35 20 7 622
36 044B ADICEOM Audrey FRA 318 /31 304 /38 17 7 622
37 047B MISCIONE Anna USA 309 /48 310 /24 16 5 619
38 054D MANDIA Claudia ITA 311 /45 308 [27 13 2 619
39 041D ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 313 /42 305 /34 12 3 618
40 042A LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 312 /43 306 /31 7 2 618
41 044C PARNAT Reena EST 313 /41 304 /36 19 4 617
42 046B GIBILARO Ariel USA 302 /57 314 /18 15 4 616
43 043B KATO Ayano JPN 315 /39 301 /43 13 3 616
44 045C HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI 315 /40 297 /53 8 3 612
45 042B NAGAMINE Saori JPN 316 /36 295 /55 18 7 611
46 047C YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI 310 /47 300 /44 18 3 610
47 048C BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela PHI 305 /54 300 /45 14 8 605
48 053C DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS 309 /48 296 /54 14 5 605
49 040D LESNIAK Natalia POL 306 /52 299 /50 11 3 605
50 043A NGUYEN Thi Hai VIE 305 /53 299 /49 13 5 604
51 045B HORACKOVA Marie CZE 301 /59 302 /41 15 3 603
52 051B TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 301 /58 299 /48 14 7 600
53 047A NOMULA Lavanya IND 311 /44 288 /59 17 3 599
54 044A THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy CAN 308 /51 288 /58 13 4 596
55 043D MYSZOR Wioleta POL 298 /61 297 /52 19 5 595
56 049B SHEPHERD La Nola USA 290 /64 304 /37 14 2 594
57 053A PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 310 /46 284 /61 13 2 594
58 051D SANTOYO VEZGA Gabriela CoL 296 /62 298 /51 7 2 594
59 050B ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 318 /32 275 /63 12 4 593
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ= Recurve Women "I
HmEnET - 20-25 Jun 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 686 Kl Bo Bae KOR Gwangju (KOR) 2015-07-04‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
60 046A KUMARI Gunjan IND 309 /50 284 /61 9 1 593
61 052B SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 303 /56 289 /57 9 1 592
62 042D FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 304 /55 285 /60 10 3 589
63 054A MAKHARADZE Nana GEO 293 /63 294 /56 14 3 587
64 040A NGUYEN Ngoc Thuy Vy VIE 283 /65 270 /66 7 1 553
65 051A YUBRIN Gisela Eliana ARG 280 /66 270 /65 10 2 550
66 044D ABERNATHY Anne ISV 263 /68 272 [64 3 2 535
67 057D SARTORI Guendalina ITA 299 /60 235 /67 10 7 534
68 052A KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 279 /67 232 /68 6 2 511
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ Compound Men p
ST 20-25 Jun 2017 Qualification Round e ——
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 036D WILDE Reo USA 352 /3 352 /2 57 22 704
2 030B KIM Jongho KOR 354 /1 350 /6 56 25 704
3 031C SCHLOESSER Mike NED 348 /7 355 /1 55 26 703
4 037D ANDERSON Steve USA 353 /2 347 N4 53 21 700
5 031A HANSEN Stephan DEN 349 /5 350 /5 52 23 699
6 036C MUNOZ Daniel COL 348 /7 349 |7 50 18 697
7 030D GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 348 /7 348 /10 50 24 696 SO T.10
8 035D GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 349 /6 347 /16 48 20 696 SO T.9*
9 032A DARUM Andreas DEN 346 /18 350 /4 49 22 696 SO T.9
10 035C DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 346 /15 348 /12 48 16 694
11 023D DELOBELLE Fabien FRA 345 23 349 |7 47 15 694
12 037C CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 348 /7 345 /23 48 21 693
13 026B BUDEN Domagoj CRO 346 /18 347 /13 48 16 693
14 029A DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 347 13 345 /24 49 16 692
15 029B KIM Taeyoon KOR 350 /4 341 /35 49 22 691
16 026D DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 343 /30 348 /11 47 17 691
17 028B CHOI Yonghee KOR 344 25 346 /17 48 19 690
18 033D ESPINOZA SURO Miguel A. MEX 344 26 346 [22 46 16 690
19 023C SHARMA Pankaj IND 344 21 346 /18 46 14 690
20 031B VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA 345 21 345 [25 45 21 690
21 021B COGHLAN Patrick AUS 339 /50 351 /3 45 19 690
22 022C YARRA Charan Reddy IND 348 /7 342 32 45 17 690
23 032B HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 340 /45 349 |7 46 20 689
24 034D DEATON Bridger USA 343 31 346 21 45 17 689
25 035A KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 345 [24 344 27 43 8 689
26 026A BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 342 /36 346 /19 48 21 688
27 030A YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 345 [22 343 31 43 15 688
28 027B HONG Sung Ho KOR 341 /43 347 /15 41 16 688
29 030C ELZINGA Peter NED 344 28 344 |29 41 13 688
30 037B VON RICHTER Brendan CAN 348 /7 339 /42 45 19 687
31 024A PAGNONI Federico ITA 343 [31 344 /28 42 14 687
32 027C LIN Che-Wei TPE 343 [34 344 126 41 18 687
33 034B FAGAN Andrew CAN 346 /20 340 /39 42 15 686
34 021A SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 340 /47 346 /20 41 7 686
35 023A PAGNI Sergio ITA 343 /33 343 /30 40 24 686
36 025B VAVRO Mario CRO 346 /16 339 /44 43 13 685
37 033A DAMSBO Martin DEN 343 [35 342 /34 40 11 685
38 035B BROWN Keenan CAN 343 29 341 /36 44 10 684
39 025D PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 347 14 337 /51 43 21 684
40 024D GENET Dominique FRA 341 /42 342 /33 41 17 683
41 028C CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 341 /41 341 /38 42 15 682
42 029C SEBREGTS Peter NED 342 /38 340 /40 39 15 682
43 033C RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 346 /17 335 /55 48 20 681
44 024C IRENGBAM Sanatomba Singh IND 342 /39 339 /45 38 12 681
45 032D CARDOSO Mario MEX 338 /51 341 /37 40 15 679
46 025C KUMAR Sandeep IND 339 /48 339 /46 38 19 678
47 022A NENCIONI Michele ITA 339 /49 339 /47 37 9 678
48 025A SALINAS Nelson Fabio ARG 340 /44 338 /49 36 18 678
49 034C ALBUQUERQUE Oscar Rodrigues BRA 340 /46 337 /50 38 11 677
50 031D FIERRO Julio MEX 342 /40 335 /57 33 8 677
51 029D NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 334 /54 340 /41 33 13 674
52 033B NOLASCO CARIAS Douglas Vladimir ESA 342 /37 331 /60 38 17 673
53 026C LIN Hsin-Min TPE 334 /53 339 /43 35 15 673
54 024B LEONARD Remy AUS 333 /56 337 /52 34 15 670
55 022B MILNE Jonathon AUS 331 /60 338 /48 31 13 669
56 032C FAVORETO Maximiliano Cabral BRA 333 /57 335 /56 31 13 668
57 023B EVERETT Matthew AUS 333 /58 333 /58 31 11 666
58 034A KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 330 /61 336 /54 28 12 666
59 036B MORAN Tristan CAN 328 /62 336 /53 32 11 664
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@ vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 '.

ﬁ= Compound Men p

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

HmEnET - 20-25 Jun 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
60 028A VICENCIO Joseph PHI 334 /55 328 /61 30 11 662
61 036A SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ 332 /59 327 62 28 7 659
62 027A CONCEPCION Niron Brylle PHI 325 /63 332 /59 28 15 657
63 028D MAI Xuan Duc VIE 335 /52 321 /63 27 17 656
64 021D PETRAGLIO Marco Sul 322 /64 321 /64 21 8 643
65 027D DINH Chi Dung VIE 320 /65 294 /65 15 1 614
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ap vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ Compound Women p
ST 20-25 Jun 2017 Qualification Round e ——
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 016B SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 353 /1346 /1 53 20 699

2 009D MARCOS Andrea ESP 348 /4 346 /2 47 16 694

3 010A LOPEZ Sara coL 347 /6 345 /4 45 21 692

4 007D SO Chaewon KOR 349 /2 342 /5 46 21 691

5 008D SONG Yun Soo KOR 348 /3 342 /6 47 13 690

6 011B  OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX 343 /11 346 /3 43 19 689

7 009B PRIEELS Sarah BEL 347 /5340 /9 47 20 687

8 006D KIM Yunhee KOR 345 /8 341 /8 41 15 686

9 011D PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 343 112 339 /11 40 19 682

10 007C WU Ting-Ting TPE 342 /15 339 /2 40 16 681

11 013C FRANCHINI Irene ITA 339 19 342 /7 38 12 681

12 015A ELLISON Toja sLo 343 /14 338 /15 37 12 681

13 006C CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 344 /9 336 /19 38 17 680

14 0178 JENSEN Tanja DEN 344 10 336 /2 35 12 680

15 014C  TONIOLI Marcella ITA 339 /18 340 /10 41 10 679

16 0138 ZEPEDA Femanda MEX 341 /16 338 /16 37 20 679

17 005D  CHOI Bomin KOR 345 /7 334 ;4 32 12 679

18 019A COX Cassidy USA 341 N7 337 17 38 8 678

19 018A JONES Erika USA 343 13 332 )27 36 11 675

20 017A VAN NATTA Jamie USA 336 /24 338 /4 32 14 674

21 012B MERINO Brenda MEX 336 /22 336 /19 34 15 672

22 016A REYNOLDS Danielle USA 336 /23 33 /19 33 10 672

23 011C GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia ARG 334 /26 334 /3 32 14 668

24 019C SANCENOT Amelie FRA 332 /34 33 /18 32 11 668

25 010D ORELLANA PENA Andrea Yanira ESA 327 15 339 /13 29 15 666

26 007A MCCLEAN Fiona CAN 338 /20 326 /40 34 12 664

27 012C ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 332 /35 332 /29 26 8 664

28 012A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 331 /38 332 )26 32 17 663

29 0058 COUWENBERG Martine NED 331 /37 332 /8 30 14 663

30 013D HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND 332 /31 331 31 28 12 663

31 008B VAN CASPEL Inge NED 333 /28 330 /%2 28 11 663

32 009C  LEE Ting-Hsuan TPE 334 /25 328 138 29 10 662

33 019B GOGEL Jane Karla BRA 329 143 333 15 24 7 662

34 006B DE LAAT Sanne NED 332 /33 329 33 28 15 661

35 014B  SALINAS Stephanie MEX 330 142 331 /30 28 9 661

36 014A CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 332 129 329 37 26 12 661 CT

37 008C  LIN Ming-Ching TPE 332 /30 329 36 26 12 661 CT

38 006A GROSZKO Dawn CAN 332 /36 329 34 26 10 661

39 012D THOUNAOJAM Ishembi Devi IND 332 /32 326 /41 26 7 658

40 0078 VERMEULEN Jody NED 334 [27 324 143 25 6 658

41 015C  SPANO Viviana ITA 330 /39 327 139 27 6 657

42 014D KUMARI Madhumita IND 326 147 329 35 25 9 655

43 017C DIAKOVA Viktoriia UKR 327 44 325 142 28 9 652

44 008A HART Madison CAN 337 /21 315 /51 23 5 652

45 013A TINDUGAN Abbigail PHI 330 140 321 145 26 8 651

46 005A VAN NEST Karen CAN 326 46 322 J44 23 8 648

47 0158 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul 330 140 309 /53 22 6 639

48 010C SUDANO Andrea VEN 319 /52 320 /46 19 4 639

49 018C POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR 319 /51 318 /48 22 4 637

50 010B  TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS 322 149 315 /50 20 5 637

51 015D NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 317 /53 318 /49 19 7 635

52 0188 RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA 325 148 308 54 21 5 633

53 016C SAVCHENKO Anna UKR 314 /55 318 /47 20 6 632

54 016D NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 316 /54 313 /52 14 4 629

55 011A CONCEPCION Kim PHI 320 /50 303 /55 19 5 623
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

it L Ciry 2017

20-25 Jun 2017

Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

RUS - Russia

TPE - Chinese Taipei

MAS - Malaysia

MEX - Mexico

KOR - Korea

IND - India

GBR - Great Britain

FRA - France

CAN - Canada

CHI - Chile

CHN - PR China

ITA - ltaly

JPN - Japan

KAZ - Kazakhstan

NED - Netherlands

USA - USA

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

7A
7B
7C

1A
1B
1C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

6A
6B
6C

16A
16B
16C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

2A
2B
2C

14A
14B
14C

9A
9B
9C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4c

BALDANOV Arsalan
MAKHNENKO Artem
POPOQV Vitalii

DENG Yu-Cheng
PENG Shih-Cheng
WEI Chun-Heng

KAMARUDDIN Haziq
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar

1957

1983

1948

NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal

ALVAREZ Luis
BOARDMAN Ernesto
SERRANO Juan Rene

IM Dong Hyun
KIM Woqjin
OH Jin Hyek

CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
GUPTA Sachin
KAPIL

HALL Tom
HUSTON Patrick
JUDD Michael

CHIRAULT Thomas
FICHET Romain

VALLADONT Jean-Charles

DUENAS Crispin
NGUYEN Hamilton
XUEREB Brandon

AGUILAR Andres
AGUILAR Guillermo
SOTO Ricardo

JIN Tao
LIU Zhongyu
REN Jinke

GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro
PASQUALUCCI David

IWATA Ayumi
KAWATA Yuki
OONUKI Wataru

DUZELBAYEV Sultan
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar
SAIDIYEV Oibek

VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN DEN OEVER Rick
WIJLER Steve

ELLISON Brady
KAMINSKI Jake
REQUA Matthew

1963

2032

1915

1952

1966

1914

1953

1953

1995

1935

1956

1968

1973

/08

/03

/13

/07

/01

/15

/12

/06

/16

/10

/11

102

/14

/09

/05

/04

4 (213)

4 (209)

4 (201)

3 (204)
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@ HYUNDAI

Salt Lake City (USA)

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/8

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

TPE - Chinese Taipei

KOR - Korea

CHN - PR China

MEX - Mexico

ITA - ltaly

USA - USA

COL - Colombia

JPN - Japan

GEO - Georgia

IND - India

KAZ - Kazakhstan

PHI - Philippines

POL - Poland

RUS - Russia

VIE - Vietnam

2A LE Chien-Ying
2B PENG Chia-Mao
2C TAN Ya-Ting

1A CHANG Hye Jin
1B CHOI Misun
1C Kl Bo Bae

4A CAO Hui
4B WANG Li
4C ZHANG Dan

3A AVITIA Mariana
3B ROMAN Aida
3C VALENCIA Alejandra

5A BOARI Lucilla
5B LANDI Vanessa
5C MANDIA Claudia

6A BROWN Mackenzie
6B GIBILARO Ariel
6C MISCIONE Anna

10A RENDON Ana Maria
10B SANCHEZ Natalia
10C SANTOYO VEZGA Gabriela

8A HAYASHI Yuki
8B KATO Ayano
8C KUBARA Chinatsu

11A ESEBUA Kristine
11B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
11C PHUTKARADZE Tsiko

12A DAIMARY Promila
12B MAJHI Laxmirani
12C NOMULA Lavanya

15A ASKAROVA Karakoz
15B SAIDIYEVA Luiza
15C TUKEBAYEVA Farida

13A HONGITAN Kareel Meer
13B TAGLE Nicole Marie
13C YBANEZ Mary Queen

14A FARASIEWICZ Karolina
14B LESNIAK Natalia
14C ZYZANSKA Sylwia

7A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana
7B OSIPOVA Elena
7C TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia

9A LE Thi Thu Hien
9B LOC Thi Dao
9C NGUYEN Thi Hai

1959 /02

2018 /o1

1916 /04

1924 /03

1898 /05

1888 /06

1857 /10

1865 /08

1851 /11

1851 /12

1785 /15

1847 /13

1818 /14

1886 /07

1862 /09

.Bye.

4 (196)

2 (200)

2 (193

0 (145)
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@ HYUNDAI

Salt Lake City (USA)

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Mixed Team

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A CHANG Hye Jin 1363 /01 6 5
1B IM Dong Hyun
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2A TAN Ya-Ting 1345 /02 5 3
2B WEI Chun-Heng
3 USA - USA 3A BROWN Mackenzie 1322 /03 6 5 T.19
3B ELLISON Brady
4 MEX - Mexico 4A SERRANO Juan Rene 1319 /04 5 4 T.16
4B VALENCIA Alejandra
5 RUS - Russia 7A BALDANOV Arsalan 1300 /07 6 (135)
7B TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia
6 ITA - ltaly 6A BOARI Lucilla 1310 /06 5 (103)
6B PASQUALUCCI David
7 VIE - Vietham 12A CHU Duc Anh 1285 /12 5 (106)
12B LOC Thi Dao
8 CHN - PR China 9A LIU Zhongyu 1298 /09 5 (103)
9B ZHANG Dan
9 COL - Colombia 10A PINEDA Daniel Felipe 1286 /10 0
10B SANCHEZ Natalia
9 ESP - Spain 5A ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo 1310 /05 4
5B MARIN Alicia
9 FRA - France 11A ADICEOM Audrey 1285 /11 3
11B CHIRAULT Thomas
9 GBR - Great Britain 8A HUSTON Patrick 1299 /08 4
8B PITMAN Bryony
9 GEO - Georgia 15A ESEBUA Kristine 1266 /15 4
15B MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab
9 IND - India 14A DAIMARY Promila 1278 /14 2
14B GUPTA Sachin
9 JPN - Japan 13A HAYASHI Yuki 1281 /13 4
13B KAWATA Yuki
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 16A DUZELBAYEV Sultan 1265 /16 0
16B TUKEBAYEVA Farida
17 PHI - Philippines 17A MORENO Luis Gabriel 1251 /17
17B TAGLE Nicole Marie
18 CAN - Canada 18A DUENAS Crispin 1248 /18
18B THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy
19 ARG - Argentina 19A LEITHOLD Florencia 1246 /19
19B SANCHEZ Guillermo
20 DEN - Denmark 20A DEGN Randi 1233 /20
20B THORKILDSEN Steffen
21 CZE - Czech Republic 21A BERANEK Radek 1227 /21
21B HORACKOVA Marie
22 THA - Thailand 22A CHAIPOON Boonyarit 1107 /22
22B KHUTHAWISAP Wasana
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@ HYUNDAI

Salt Lake City (USA)

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

KOR - Korea

ITA - ltaly

FRA - France

ESA - El Salvador

USA - USA

AUS - Australia

BRA - Brazil

TPE - Chinese Taipei

CAN - Canada

DEN - Denmark

IND - India

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MEX - Mexico

NED - Netherlands

PHI - Philippines

VIE - Vietnam

2A CHOI Yonghee
2B HONG Sung Ho
2C KIM Jongho

8A PAGNI Sergio
8B PAGNONI Federico
8C SIMONELLI Alberto

5A DELOBELLE Fabien
5B DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
5C PEINEAU Sebastien

11A  HERNANDEZ Roberto

11B NOLASCO CARIAS Douglas Viadimir

11C VELIZ Miguel Angel

1A ANDERSON Steve
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden
1C WILDE Reo

14A COGHLAN Patrick
14B LEONARD Remy
14C MILNE Jonathon

10A ALBUQUERQUE Oscar Rodrigues

10B DOS SANTOS Roberval
10C RORIZ JR. Marcelo

13A CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
13B LIN Che-Wei
13C LIN Hsin-Min

9A BROWN Keenan
9B FAGAN Andrew
9C VON RICHTER Brendan

3A DAMSBO Martin
3B DARUM Andreas
3C HANSEN Stephan

7A IRENGBAM Sanatomba Singh
7B SHARMA Pankaj
7C YARRA Charan Reddy

15A KARABAYEV Akbarali
15B KHRISTICH Sergey
15C SOLODOVNIKOQV Konstantin

6A CARDOSO Mario
6B ESPINOZA SURO Miguel A.
6C GONZALEZ Rodolfo

4A ELZINGA Peter
4B SCHLOESSER Mike
4C SEBREGTS Peter

12A DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
12B VICENCIO Joseph
12C YAP Earl Benjamin

16A DINH Chi Dung
16B MAI Xuan Duc
16C NGUYEN Tien Cuong

2085

2059

2069

2052

2100

2029

2052

2042

2057

2080

2061

2014

2065

2073

2042

1944

102

/08

/05

/11

/01

114

/10

/13

/09

/03

/07

/15

/06

/04

/12

/16

224

226

224

219

225

218

221

220

219

215

216

202

216

217

221

193

225

228

227

215

225

215

212

212

227

230

215

220

230

229

231

229
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

it L Ciry 2017

Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3
Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8
No Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1 KOR -

2 NED -

3 USA -

Korea

Netherlands

USA

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei

5 MEX -

Mexico

6 ITA - ltaly

7 IND - India

8 CAN -

Canada

9 PHI - Philippines

9 UKR -

Ukraine

1A CHOI Bomin 2067 /01  -Bye-
1B SO Chaewon
1C SONG Yun Soo

7A COUWENBERG Martine 1987 /07 221
7B DE LAAT Sanne
7C VAN CASPEL Inge

3A COX Cassidy 2027 /03  -Bye-
3B JONES Erika
3C VAN NATTA Jamie

5A CHEN Yi-Hsuan 2023 /05 -Bye-
5B LEE Ting-Hsuan
5C WU Ting-Ting

2A MERINO Brenda 2040 /02 -Bye-
2B OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda
2C ZEPEDA Fernanda

4A ANASTASIO Anastasia 2024 /04 -Bye-
4B FRANCHINI Irene
4C TONIOLI Marcella

6A HIWRALE Mrinal Anil 2003 /06 -Bye-
6B PAONAM Lily Chanu
6C THOUNAOJAM Ishembi Devi

8A GROSZKO Dawn 1977 /08 212
8B HART Madison
8C MCCLEAN Fiona

9A CHAN Jennifer Dy 1975 /09 210
9B COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
9C TINDUGAN Abbigail

10A DIAKOVA Viktoriia 1921 /10 206
10B POZNIAKOVA Tetiana
10C SAVCHENKO Anna

209

213

210

205

207

198

196

190

217

216

209

209

229 T.28

229 T.28

223

218
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@ HYUNDAI

Salt Lake City (USA)

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

it L Ciry 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Mixed Team

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

No Rank
1 COL - Colombia 3A LOPEZ Sara 1389 /03 153 156 154 157

3B MUNOZ Daniel
2 MEX - Mexico 4A GONZALEZ Rodolfo 1385 /04 151 149 150 152

4B OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda
3 KOR - Korea 2A KIM Jongho 1395 /02 150 154 152 154

2B SO Chaewon
4 ITA - ltaly 9A FRANCHINI Irene 1368 /09 150 155 150 152

9B PAGNONI Federico
5 USA - USA 6A COX Cassidy 1382 /06 150 151

6B WILDE Reo
6 DEN - Denmark 1A HANSEN Stephan 1398 /01 150 148

1B SONNICHSEN Sarah
7 ESP - Spain 5A BLAZQUEZ Alberto 1382 /05 150 147

5B MARCOS Andrea
7 IND - India 7A PAONAM Lily Chanu 1372 /07 148 147

7B SHARMA Pankaj
9 ARG - Argentina 16A GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia 1346 /16 148

16B SALINAS Nelson Fabio
9 BRA - Brazil 13A DOS SANTOS Roberval 1356 /13 148

13B GOGEL Jane Karla
9 CAN - Canada 15A MCCLEAN Fiona 1351 /15 145

15B VON RICHTER Brendan
9 ESA - El Salvador 12A ORELLANA PENA Andrea Yanira 1356 /12 145

12B VELIZ Miguel Angel
9 FRA - France 11A DELOBELLE Fabien 1362 /11 149

11B SANCENOT Amelie
9 NED - Netherlands 10A COUWENBERG Martine 1366 /10 143

10B SCHLOESSER Mike
9 PHI - Philippines 14A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 1355 /14 146

14B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 8A LIN Che-Wei 1368 /08 137

8B WU Ting-Ting
17 VIE - Vietham 17A NGUYEN Tien Cuong 1309 /17

17B NGUYEN THI Nhat Le
18 SUI - Switzerland 18A HUNSPERGER Janine 1282 /18

18B PETRAGLIO Marco
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@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Bt Lakn City 2017

Salt Lake City (USA)

20-25 Jun 2017

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2032 KOR Korea 6 (56,57,56)
1A IM Dong Hyun
1B KIM Woojin
1C OH Jin Hyek Korea
16/ 1914 CAN Canada 0 (54,53,51) 4 T.26 (50,56,51,56)
16A DUENAS Crispin
16B NGUYEN Hamilton
16C XUEREB Brandon Russia
9/ 1956 KAZ Kazakhstan 0 (53,52,50) 5 (54.,58,52)
9A  DUZELBAYEV Sultan
9C MUSSAYEV Sanzhar .
9B SAIDIYEV Oibek Russia
8/ 1957 RUS Russia 6 (55,54,55) 57.28 (54,51,54,52)
8A BALDANOQV Arsalan
8B  MAKHNENKO Artem
8C  POPOV Vitalii Russia
5/ 1968 NED Netherlands 0 (51,52,52) 5(55,52,54)
5A VAN DEN BERG Sjef
5C VAN DEN OEVER Rick .
5B  WIJLER Steve Great Britain
12/ 1952 GBR Great Britain 6 (53,53,53) 4 T.23 (50,49,49,53)
12C  HALL Tom
12A HUSTON Patrick
12B JUDD Michael Malaysia
13/ 1948 MAS Malaysia 57T.28 (53,54,53,54) 1(54,53,50)
13C  KAMARUDDIN Haziq
13A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar .
138 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal Malaysia
4/ 1973 USA USA 47T.27 (51,56,57,53) |5T.28(47,52,55,51)
4A  ELLISON Brady
4C  KAMINSKI Jake GOLD
4B REQUA Matthew Russia
3/ 1983 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (53,54,51)
3B DENG Yu-Cheng
3C  PENG Shih-Cheng . —
3A  WEI Chun-Heng Chinese Taipei
14/ 1935 JPN Japan 0 (48,51,50) 5 (50,50,50,52)
14C  IWATA Ayumi
14A  KAWATA Yuki
14B OONUKI Wataru Chinese Taipei
11/ 1953 CHN PR China 0 (54,51,54) 5T.29 (49,53,50,56)
11C JIN Tao
11A LIU Zhongyu
11B REN Jinke France
6/ 1966 FRA France 6 (56,52,55) 3(54,49,50,51)
6A  CHIRAULT Thomas
6C FICHET Romain
6B VALLADONT Jean-Charles Chinese Taipei
7/ 1963 MEX Mexico 6 (55,54,50) 1(55,51,51)
7B ALVAREZ Lui
7C BOARDMAI\llJ IErnesto . SILVER
7A SERRANO Juan Rene Mexico Chinese Taipei
10/ 1953 CHI Chile 0 (52,48,48) 5T.29 (52,53,53,53)
10B AGUILAR Andres
10C AGUILAR Guillermo
10A SOTO Ricardo Mexico
15/ 1915 IND  India 6 (53,51,55,53) 4T.25(53,50,54,51) .
158 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh _Malaysia
15A  GUPTA Sachin . 6 (54,51,55,54) BRONZE
15C KAPIL India Malaysia
2/ 1995 ITA Italy 2 (52,57,54,52) 4 T.28 (53,51,50,55) Mexi
2C  GALIAZZO Marco _Mexico |
2B NESPOLI Mauro 2 (50,54,53,52)
2A  PASQUALUCCI David
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Salt Lake City (USA) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Bt Lakn City 2017

Recurve Women Team

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Result Brackets world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2018 KOR Korea
1A CHANG Hye Jin
1c CHOI Misun
1B KI Bo Bae Korea
-Bye- 6 (51,52,54)
Korea
9/ 1862 VIE  Vietnam 3 (51,50,45,50) 6 (49,57,56)
9B LE Thi Thu Hien
9A LOC Thi Dao
9C NGUYEN Thi Hai Japan
8/ 1865 JPN Japan 5(51,45,48,51) |0 (50,51,44)
8A  HAYASHI Yuki
8C KATO Ayano
8B KUBARA Chinatsu Korea
5/ 1898 ITA  ltaly 5 (52,47,48) 3(52,53,51,54)
5A  BOARI Lucilla
5B  LANDI Vanessa
5C  MANDIA Claudia Italy
12/ 1851 IND India 1 (51,47,45) 4T.24 (39,54,50,53)
12A  DAIMARY Promila
12B MAJHI Laxmirani
12C NOMULA Lavanya PR China
13/ 1847 PHI  Philippines 0 (49,42,47) 0(46,50,55)
13B HONGITAN Kareel Meer
13A TAGLE Nicole Marie .
13C  YBANEZ Mary Queen PR China
4/ 1916 CHN PR China 6 (52,48,53) 5 T.26 (49,49,51,48)
4C  CAO Hui
4B WANG Li GOLD
4A  ZHANG Dan S Chinese Taipei
3/ 1924 MEX Mexico 6 (50,49,52)
3C AVITIA Mariana
3B ROMAN Aida )
3A VALENCIA Alejandra Mexico
14/ 1818 POL Poland 0 (36,45,40) 6 (51,50,53,54)
14C  FARASIEWICZ Karolina
14B  LESNIAK Natalia
14A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia Mexico
11/ 1851 GEO Georgia 2 (48,48,48,43) 1(53,51,49)
11A ESEBUA Kristine
11B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
11C  PHUTKARADZE Tsiko USA
6/ 1888 USA USA 6 (50,43,49,55) 2 (55,48,48,49)
6A BROWN Mackenzie
6C  GIBILARO Ariel
6B MISCIONE Anna Chinese Taipei
7/ 1886 RUS Russia 1 (50,44,44) 5 (55,55,50,54)
7C  DASHIDORZHIEVA Tui
7B OSIPOVA Elena sena . SILVER
7A  TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia Colombia Korea
10/ 1857 COL Colombia 5(51,51,44) 2 (51,46,45,51)
10B RENDON Ana Maria
10A  SANCHEZ Natalia
10C  SANTOYO VEZGA Gabriela Chinese Taipei
15/ 1785 KAZ Kazakhstan 0 (40,33,44) 5(53,52,50) bR Chi
158  ASKAROVA Karakoz _PRChina BRONZE
15C SAIDIYEVA Luiza . . 5 (55,52,54,54 .
15A  TUKEBAYEVA Farida Chinese Taipei ( ) PR China
2/ 1959 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (52,47,48) 6 (50,50,56,53) Mexi
2C  LE Chien-Ying _Mexico |
2B PENG Chia-Mao 3(53,52,56,53)
2A TAN Ya-Ting
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Salt Lake City (USA) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

@ HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Bt Lakn City 2017

Recurve Mixed Team

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Result Brackets world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1363 KOR Korea 6 (37,36,36)
1A CHANG Hye Jin
1B IM Dong Hyun Korea
16/ 1265 KAZ Kazakhstan 0 (34,31,35) 6 (36,37,36)
168 DUZELBAYEV Sultan
16A  TUKEBAYEVA Farida Korea
9/ 1298 CHN PR China 5T.17 (30,36,37,33) 5T.20(37,39,33,38)
9B LIU Zhongyu .
9A  ZHANG Dan PR China
8/ 1299 GBR Great Britain 47.16(36,33,33,34) | 0 (35,34,34)
88 HUSTON Patrick
8A PITMAN Bryony Korea
5/ 1310 ESP  Spain 47T.18 (33,34,34,37) 5(35,38,38,38)
5B ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo _
5A  MARIN Alicia Vietnam
12/ 1285 VIE  Vietnam 57T.18+(33,34,37,35) | O (37,35,34)
128 CHU Duc Anh
12A LOC ThiDao Mexico
13/ 1281 JPN  Japan 47.18 (36,36,39,35) 47T.18(38,37,38,36)
13A  HAYASHI Yuki _
138 KAWATA Yuki Mexico
4/ 1319 MEX Mexico 5T.19 (37,35,37,36) |6 (38,36,37)
4B SERRANO Juan Rene GOLD
4A  VALENCIA Alejandra Korea
3/ 1322 USA USA 6 (36,38,37,37)
3A BROWN Mackenzie
38 ELLISON Brady USA
14/ 1278 IND  India 2(37,34,34,34) |5 (37,37,37)
14A  DAIMARY Promila
14B GUPTA Sachin USA
11/ 1285 FRA France 3 (38,39,35,35) 3(38,36,35,35)
11A  ADICEOM Audrey
11B CHIRAULT Thomas Italy
6/ 1310 ITA ltaly 5(31,39,36,37) |1 (37,36,30)
6A  BOARI Lucilla
68 PASQUALUCCI David Chinese Taipei
7/ 1300 RUS Russia 6 (39,37,37) 3(35,37,39,37)
B BALDANOQV Arsalan . S”"VER o
7A  TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia Russia Chinese Taipei
10/ 1286 COL Colombia 0(37,34,31) 4 T.16 (36,36,38,25)
10B PINEDA Daniel Felipe
10A  SANCHEZ Natalia Chinese Taipei
15/ 1266 GEO Georgia 4T.16 (37,35,37,38) 5 (35,36,36,36) _
15A ESEBUA Kristine . o Mexico
15B  MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab Chinese Taipei 47T.16 (36,35,39,35) BRONZE
2/ 1345 TPE Chinese Taipei 57T.19(38,34,39,34) |5T.19 (38,33,36,36) USA
2A TAN Ya-Ting
2B WEI Chun-Heng USA
5 T.19 (37,34,37,40)
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@ HYUNDAI

Salt Lake City (USA)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Compound Men Team

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Team Matches: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2100 USA USA 225
1B ANDERSON Steve
1C  GELLENTHIEN Braden
1A WILDE Reo USA
16/ 1944 VIE Vietnam 193 225
16C  DINH ChiDung
16B MAI Xuan Duc
16A  NGUYEN Tien Cuong Italy
9/ 2057 CAN Canada 219 230
9C BROWN Keenan
9B FAGAN Andrew
9A  VON RICHTER Brendan Italy
8/ 2059 ITA Italy 226 228
8C PAGNI Sergio
8A PAGNONI Federico
88  SIMONELLI Alberto Italy
5/ 2069 FRA France 224 229
5A  DELOBELLE Fabien
5B DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
5C  PEINEAU Sebastien France
12/ 2042 PHI Philippines 221 227
12A DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
12C  VICENCIO Joseph
12B YAP Earl Benjamin France
13/ 2042 TPE Chinese Taipei 220 215
13B CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
13A  LIN Che-Wei . L
13C  LIN Hsin-Min Chinese Taipei
4/ 2073 NED Netherlands 217 212
4B ELZINGA Peter
4A  SCHLOESSER Mike GOLD
4C  SEBREGTS Peter Korea
3/ 2080 DEN Denmark 215
3C DAMSBO Martin
3B DARUM Andreas .
3A HANSEN Stephan Australia
14/ 2029 AUS Australia 218 215 T.27
14A  COGHLAN Patrick
14B  LEONARD Remy
14C  MILNE Jonathon El Salvador
11/ 2052 ESA El Salvador 219 220
11B HERNANDEZ Roberto
11C NOLASCO CARIAS Douglas Vladimir
11A  VELIZ Miguel Angel El Salvador
6/ 2065 MEX Mexico 216 215T.28
6C  CARDOSO Mario
6B ESPINOZA SURO Miguel A.
6A  GONZALEZ Rodolfo Korea
7/ 2061 IND India 216 230
7C IRENGBAM Sanatomba Singh
7A SHARMA Pankaj ¢ . SILVER
7B YARRA Charan Reddy Brazil Italy
10/ 2052 BRA Brazil 221 212
10C ALBUQUERQUE Oscar Rodrigues
10A  DOS SANTOS Roberval
10B RORIZ JR. Marcelo Korea
15/ 2014 KAZ Kazakhstan 202 227 France
15A  KARABAYEV Akbarali
158 KHRISTICH Sergey 231 BRONZE
15C  SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin Korea France
2/ 2085 KOR Korea 224 225 El sal
2C CHOI Yonghee %
2B HONG Sung Ho 229
2A KIM Jongho
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Compound Women Team

@

20-25 Jun 2017 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Team Matches: 238 CHOI Bomin/KIM Yunhee/SEOK Ji Hyun KOR Incheon (KOR) 2014-09-25
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2067 KOR Korea
1C CHOI Bomin
1A SO Chaewon
1B SONG Yun Soo Korea
-Bye- 209
Korea
9/ 1975 PHI  Philippines 210 217
9B CHAN Jennifer Dy
9A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
9C  TINDUGAN Abbigail Canada
8/ 1977 CAN Canada 212 190
8B GROSZKO Dawn
8C HART Madison
8A MCCLEAN Fiona Korea
5/ 2023 TPE Chinese Taipei 229T.28
5B CHEN Yi-Hsuan
5C LEE Ting-Hsuan . .
5A WU Ting-Ting Chinese Taipei
-Bye- 205
Chinese Taipei
-Bye- 209
Italy
4/ 2024 ITA Italy 198
4C ANASTASIO Anastasia
4A FRANCHINI Irene GOLD
4B TONIOLI Marcella Korea
3/ 2027 USA USA
3A COX Cassidy
3B JONES Erika
3C VAN NATTA Jamie USA
-Bye- 210
USA
-Bye- 209
India
6/ 2003 IND India 196
6B HIWRALE Mrinal Anil
6A  PAONAM Lily Chanu
6C THOUNAOJAM Ishembi Devi Netherlands
7/ 1987 NED Netherlands 221 229T.28
7A COUWENBERG Martine
7C DE LAAT Sanne SILVER
7B VAN CASPEL Inge Netherlands Netherlands
10/ 1921 UKR Ukraine 206 213
10A  DIAKOVA Viktoriia
10B  POZNIAKOVA Tetiana
10C SAVCHENKO Anna Netherlands
} . 216
Bye Chinese Taipei
BRONZE
Mexico 218 USA
2/ 2040 MEX Mexico 207
2C MERINO Brenda USA—
2A OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 223
2B ZEPEDA Fernanda
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ﬁ Compound Mixed Team
20-25 Jun 2017 Result Brackets world archery

@

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Mixed Team Match: 160/6 TONIOLI Marcella/PAGNONI Federico ITA Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1398 DEN Denmark 150
1B HANSEN Stephan
1A SONNICHSEN Sarah Denmark
16/ 1346 ARG Argentina 148 148
16A GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia
16B SALINAS Nelson Fabio ItaIy
9/ 1368 ITA Italy 150 150T.19
9A FRANCHINI Irene
98 PAGNONI Federico Italy
8/ 1368 TPE Chinese Taipei 137 155
8B LIN Che-Wei
8A WU Ting-Ting Mexico
5/ 1382 ESP  Spain 150 152
5B BLAZQUEZ Alberto ]
5A  MARCOS Andrea Spain
12/ 1356 ESA El Salvador 145 147
12A ORELLANA PENA Andrea Yanira
12B VELIZ Miguel Angel Mexico
13/ 1356 BRA Brazil 148 150 T.19*
138 DOS SANTOS Roberval ]
13A GOGEL Jane Karla Mexico
4/ 1385 MEX Mexico 151 149
4B GONZALEZ Rodolfo GOLD
4A  OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda Colombia
3/ 1389 COL Colombia 153
3A  LOPEZ Sara )
3B MUNOZ Daniel Colombia
14/ 1355 PHI Philippines 146 156
14A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
14B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton Colombia
11/ 1362 FRA France 149 154
11B DELOBELLE Fabien
11A  SANCENOT Amelie USA
6/ 1382 USA USA 150 151
6A COX Cassidy
6B WILDE Reo Colombia
7/ 1372 IND  India 148 157
7A PAONAM Lily Chanu . S”‘\_/ER
7B SHARMA Pankaj India Mexico
10/ 1366 NED Netherlands 143 147
10A  COUWENBERG Martine
10B  SCHLOESSER Mike Korea
15/ 1351 CAN Canada 145 152
15A  MCCLEAN Fiona Italy
158 VON RICHTER Brendan Korea 152 BRONZE
2/ 1395 KOR Korea 150 154 Korea
2B KIM Jongho
2A SO Chaewon Korea
154
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20-25 Jun 2017

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

v
D, J

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea IM Dong Hyun 680 2032
KIM Woojin 679
KIM Jongho 673
2 ITA - ltaly GALIAZZO Marco 657 1995
NESPOLI Mauro 668
PASQUALUCCI David 670
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei DENG Yu-Cheng 656 1983
LUO Wei-Min 648
WEI Chun-Heng 679
4 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 669 1973
KAMINSKI Jake 647
REQUA Matthew 657
5 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN BERG Sjef 670 1968
VAN DER VEN Rick 641
WIJLER Steve 657
6 FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 663 1966
FICHET Romain 646
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 657
7 MEX - Mexico ALVAREZ Luis 655 1963
BOARDMAN Ernesto 648
SERRANO Juan Rene 660
8 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 655 1957
MAKHNENKO Artem 655
POPOV Vitalii 647
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan DUZELBAYEV Sultan 665 1956
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 641
SAIDIYEV Oibek 650
10 CHI - Chile AGUILAR Andres 650 1953 T.82;23
AGUILAR Guillermo 643
SOTO Ricardo 660
11 CHN - PR China JIN Tao 648 1953 T.78;29
LIU Zhongyu 655
REN Jinke 650
12 GBR - Great Britain HALL Tom 639 1952
HUSTON Patrick 661
JUDD Michael 652
13 MAS - Malaysia KAMARUDDIN Haziq 640 1948
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 660
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 648
14 JPN - Japan IWATA Ayumi 630 1935
KAWATA Yuki 656
OONUKI Wataru 649
15 IND - India CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 648 1915
GUPTA Sachin 649
KAPIL 618
16 CAN - Canada DUENAS Crispin 652 1914
NGUYEN Hamilton 643
XUEREB Brandon 619
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@ vunom Salt Lake City (USA)  Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 "
ﬁ= Recurve Men Team "I
HmEnET - 20-25 Jun 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
17 BRA - Brazil COSTA Marcelo 624 1912
D’ALMEIDA Marcus 645
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 643
18 VIE - Vietnam CHU Duc Anh 645 1886
HOANG VAN Loc 623
NGUYEN Van Duy 618
19 GEO - Georgia MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 631 1869
MOSESHUVILI Jaba 623
PKHAKADZE Lasha 615
20 PHI - Philippines JAVIER Mark 589 1840
MATAN Florante F. 625
MORENO Luis Gabriel 626
21 CZE - Czech Republic BERANEK Radek 624 1837
HAMOR Martin 603
ZMELIK Ales 610
22 THA - Thailand CHAIPOON Boonyarit 596 1730
INKAEW Sakon 554
NETSIRI Hanreuchai 580
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

it L Ciry 2017

20-25 Jun 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

v
D, J

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2045 CHOI Misun/KI Bo Bae/CHANG Hye Jin KOR Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 683 2018
CHOI Misun 662
Kl Bo Bae 673
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei LIN Shih-Chia 646 1959
PENG Chia-Mao 647
TAN Ya-Ting 666
3 MEX - Mexico AVITIA Mariana 625 1924
ROMAN Aida 640
VALENCIA Alejandra 659
4 CHN - PR China CAO Hui 632 1916
WANG Li 641
ZHANG Dan 643
5 ITA - ltaly BOARI Lucilla 640 1898
LANDI Vanessa 639
MANDIA Claudia 619
6 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 653 1888
GIBILARO Ariel 616
MISCIONE Anna 619
7 RUS - Russia DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 605 1886
OSIPOVA Elena 636
TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia 645
8 JPN - Japan HAYASHI Yuki 625 1865
KATO Ayano 616
KUBARA Chinatsu 624
9 VIE - Vietham LE Thi Thu Hien 618 1862
LOC Thi Dao 640
NGUYEN Thi Hai 604
10 COL - Colombia RENDON Ana Maria 624 1857
SANCHEZ Natalia 639
SANTOYO VEZGA Gabriela 594
11 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 635 1851 T.51;15
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 622
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 594
12 IND - India DAIMARY Promila 629 1851 T.50;15
MAJHI Laxmirani 623
NOMULA Lavanya 599
13 PHI - Philippines HONGITAN Kareel Meer 612 1847
TAGLE Nicole Marie 625
YBANEZ Mary Queen 610
14 POL - Poland LESNIAK Natalia 605 1818
MYSZOR Wioleta 595
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 618
15 KAZ - Kazakhstan ASKAROVA Karakoz 593 1785
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 592
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 600
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

it L Ciry 2017

20-25 Jun 2017

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

v
D, J

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 683 1363
IM Dong Hyun 680
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei TAN Ya-Ting 666 1345
WEI Chun-Heng 679
3 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 653 1322
ELLISON Brady 669
4 MEX - Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 660 1319
VALENCIA Alejandra 659
5 ESP - Spain ACHA GONZALEZ Pablo 657 1310 T.58;24
MARIN Alicia 653
6 ITA - ltaly BOARI Lucilla 640 1310 T.53;20
PASQUALUCCI David 670
7 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 655 1300
TIMOFEEVA Evgeniia 645
8 GBR - Great Britain HUSTON Patrick 661 1299
PITMAN Bryony 638
9 CHN - PR China LIU Zhongyu 655 1298
ZHANG Dan 643
10 COL - Colombia PINEDA Daniel Felipe 647 1286
SANCHEZ Natalia 639
11 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 622 1285 T.47;19
CHIRAULT Thomas 663
12 VIE - Vietnam CHU Duc Anh 645 1285 T.43;12
LOC Thi Dao 640
13 JPN - Japan HAYASHI Yuki 625 1281
KAWATA Yuki 656
14 IND - India DAIMARY Promila 629 1278
GUPTA Sachin 649
15 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 635 1266
MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 631
16 KAZ - Kazakhstan DUZELBAYEV Sultan 665 1265
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 600
17 PHI - Philippines MORENO Luis Gabriel 626 1251
TAGLE Nicole Marie 625
18 CAN - Canada DUENAS Crispin 652 1248
THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy 596
19 ARG - Argentina LEITHOLD Florencia 629 1246
SANCHEZ Guillermo 617
20 DEN - Denmark DEGN Randi 627 1233
THORKILDSEN Steffen 606
21 CZE - Czech Republic BERANEK Radek 624 1227
HORACKOVA Marie 603
22 THA - Thailand CHAIPOON Boonyarit 596 1107
KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 511
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

20-25 Jun 2017

Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

v
D, J

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-USA ANDERSON Steve 700 2100
GELLENTHIEN Braden 696
WILDE Reo 704
2 KOR - Korea CHOI Yonghee 690 2085
KIM Jongho 704
KIM Taeyoon 691
3 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 685 2080
DARUM Andreas 696
HANSEN Stephan 699
4 NED - Netherlands ELZINGA Peter 688 2073
SCHLOESSER Mike 703
SEBREGTS Peter 682
5 FRA - France DELOBELLE Fabien 694 2069
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 691
PEINEAU Sebastien 684
6 MEX - Mexico CARDOSO Mario 679 2065
ESPINOZA SURO Miguel A. 690
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 696
7 IND - India IRENGBAM Sanatomba Singh 681 2061
SHARMA Pankaj 690
YARRA Charan Reddy 690
8 ITA - ltaly PAGNI Sergio 686 2059
PAGNONI Federico 687
SIMONELLI Alberto 686
9 CAN - Canada BROWN Keenan 684 2057
FAGAN Andrew 686
VON RICHTER Brendan 687
10 BRA - Brazil ALBUQUERQUE Oscar Rodrigues 677 2052 T.134;47
DOS SANTOS Roberval 694
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 681
11 ESA - El Salvador HERNANDEZ Roberto 689 2052 T.129;58
NOLASCO CARIAS Douglas Vladimir 673
VELIZ Miguel Angel 690
12 PHI - Philippines DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 692 2042 T.122;42
VICENCIO Joseph 662
YAP Earl Benjamin 688
13 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 682 2042 T.118;48
LIN Che-Wei 687
LIN Hsin-Min 673
14 AUS - Australia COGHLAN Patrick 690 2029
LEONARD Remy 670
MILNE Jonathon 669
15 KAZ - Kazakhstan KARABAYEV Akbarali 689 2014
KHRISTICH Sergey 666
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 659
16 VIE - Vietnam DINH Chi Dung 614 1944
MAI Xuan Duc 656
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 674
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Compound Women Team

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3

v
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ST 20-25 Jun 2017 Qualification Round e ——
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2095 VAN NATTA Jamie/COLIN Christie/WATSON Diane USA Shanghai (CHN) 2011-09-07
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KIM Yunhee 686 2067
SO Chaewon 691
SONG Yun Soo 690
2 MEX - Mexico MERINO Brenda 672 2040
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 689
ZEPEDA Fernanda 679
3 USA-USA COX Cassidy 678 2027
JONES Erika 675
VAN NATTA Jamie 674
4 ITA - ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 664 2024
FRANCHINI Irene 681
TONIOLI Marcella 679
5 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Yi-Hsuan 680 2023
LEE Ting-Hsuan 662
WU Ting-Ting 681
6 IND - India HIWRALE Mrinal Anil 663 2003
PAONAM Lily Chanu 682
THOUNAOJAM Ishembi Devi 658
7 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 663 1987
DE LAAT Sanne 661
VAN CASPEL Inge 663
8 CAN - Canada GROSZKO Dawn 661 1977
HART Madison 652
MCCLEAN Fiona 664
9 PHI - Philippines CHAN Jennifer Dy 661 1975
COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 663
TINDUGAN Abbigail 651
10 UKR - Ukraine DIAKOVA Viktoriia 652 1921
POZNIAKOVA Tetiana 637
SAVCHENKO Anna 632
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

T 20-25 Jun 2017

v
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world archery

Compound Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 699 1398
SONNICHSEN Sarah 699
2 KOR - Korea KIM Jongho 704 1395
SO Chaewon 691
3 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 692 1389
MUNOZ Daniel 697
4 MEX - Mexico GONZALEZ Rodolfo 696 1385
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 689
5 ESP - Spain BLAZQUEZ Alberto 688 1382 T.95;37
MARCOS Andrea 694
6 USA-USA COX Cassidy 678 1382 T.95;30
WILDE Reo 704
7 IND - India PAONAM Lily Chanu 682 1372
SHARMA Pankaj 690
8 TPE - Chinese Taipei LIN Che-Wei 687 1368 T.81;34
WU Ting-Ting 681
9 ITA- ltaly FRANCHINI Irene 681 1368 T. 80;26
PAGNONI Federico 687
10 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 663 1366
SCHLOESSER Mike 703
11 FRA - France DELOBELLE Fabien 694 1362
SANCENOT Amelie 668
12 ESA - El Salvador ORELLANA PENA Andrea Yanira 666 1356 T.74;36
VELIZ Miguel Angel 690
13 BRA - Brazil DOS SANTOS Roberval 694 1356 T.72;23
GOGEL Jane Karla 662
14 PHI - Philippines COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 663 1355
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 692
15 CAN - Canada MCCLEAN Fiona 664 1351
VON RICHTER Brendan 687
16 ARG - Argentina GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia 668 1346
SALINAS Nelson Fabio 678
17 VIE - Vietham NGUYEN Tien Cuong 674 1309
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 635
18 SUI - Switzerland HUNSPERGER Janine 639 1282
PETRAGLIO Marco 643
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